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FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

HD Number #80891985 | " Dateofissue: 8/14/2020
Original Approval Date: 3/05/1979

Sewage Disposal System Operation Permit

Owner
Glenn & Karen Lamartin
_ Property
- 301 Seneca Road
Great Falls, VA 22066
Map Refer'en’ce: 2-2-002-11

The above operator lias made an application and in accordance with regulations of the
Board of Health of the Commonwealth of Virginia is authorized by the Fairfax County
Health Departiment to operate an Individual Onsite Sewage Disposal System with an
actual or estimated water use of 5 Bedrooms or 750 Gallons per day.
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Environmental Health Environmental Health Gloria Addo Ayensu, M.D., MPH
Specialist Supervisor Health Director
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"HEALTH DEPARTMENT

RE:

NOTIFICATiON OF ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC TANK PERMIT AND/OR WELL PERMIT

OWNER'S NAME: Glenn and Karen Lamartin
BUILDING APPLICATION NUMBER: L0235
SUBDIVISION;___Seneca Farms SEC: 2__ BLOCK: LOT: "

TAX MAP IDENTIFICATION AND ADDRESS:  2-2-Codrll

301 Seneca Road, Great Falls 22066

HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT # 78-273

SEWAGE DISPOSAL PERMIT ISSUED FOR: Dwelling

WELL PERMIT 1SSUED FOR: Dwelling

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR Fourc BEDROOMS

(ALL PERMITS FOR DWELLINGS ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER AND GARBAGE
DISPOSAL)

RESTRICTIONS:

THE ABOVE TO BE COMPLETED IN OUADRUPLICATE EACH TIME A PERMIT IS ISSUED, ONE COPY
TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH, ONE COPY TO ELECTRICAL INSPECTION BRANCH. RETAIN
TWO COPIES WITH PERMIT

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVAL:

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM
APRORNENS 29 29 ApPROVED:__ S— S & 25
! ENTERER MAR 1§ ¢ ./ :;;Z/uqq
=iV ik RY=S S EERTalLlERY y . (S!G-NA U E)’ —7

UPON FINAL APPROVAL, ONE COPY TO BE FORWARDED TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH,
ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED TO PERMIT,

wk9/3-18-74
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301 Sen Rd Great Falls 22066
: . SENECA S
LOCATION: TM: 2-2-002-11

.. .PERMIT # 78-273

WATER SUPPLY

”

(Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.)

AND/OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS AS INSTALLED

LeNpch  Read

Sketch to show location
xes and well,

2T

EINETCH ROAD
of septic tank flow diversion valve distribution
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. . b - WATER SUPPLY
oot e A - : : = %
: ; aiffax Count .
County/City-_- 4 Date : ——Case No.
i Proposed : o 1 Public E Non - Public Drinking
X Record of Inspection - ¢ ¢ ] Quasi-Public -
Owner Glem & Karen LaMartin- s 7922 Seringfield VillDe. oo 4S1-16%0W
(Mailing, Address) : ‘0375 0
Occupant - -Adﬁ;es-s ' ——— Phone
i ] [Mailing Address) iy
Exact Lucat[glb
of Premises J01 Seneca Road  SENECA PARMS = TM: 2-2-002-11 SEC 2 LOT 11
(hubdivision, Street or Road Name, Section or Lot No.)
TYPE CUSTOMERS: 5 Community B |ndu.stria| : 7=} Recréfﬂﬂonal i £l O!her:
TYPE SOURCE PROPOSED:
TOTAL PROPOSED ULTIMATE CONNECTIONS:
TOTAL PROPOSED ULTIMATE PERSONS (EMPLOYEES) SERVED:
TOTAL PROPOSED PRESENT CONNECTIONS:
TOTAL PROPOSED PRESENT POPULATION SERVED:
: '_Nniif\r Division of Engineering (Regional Engineer) of impending development of a Public Water Supply.
AN IND IVIDUAL WATER SUPPLY ¥ New ] Existing FROM D Drilled-Well ] Driven Well 1 Bored Well
Jd Dug Well il Orher FOR 1 Home [ ] Restaurant (1 Trailer Court [ 1 'Motel
[ 1 Service Station [] Other
If '@ new supply, inspect for compliance with standards. |f an existing supply, furnish as much information as may be avoilable.
SOURCE OF INFORMATION IS PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY AVAILABlLE 1 Yes mNa
SEWAGE DISPOSAL BY [ PUBLIC SEWER [} COMMUNITY SYSTEM P INDIVIDUAL SYSTEM ON SITE.

TROLTF/TROUT" INSPECTION FINDINGS

(1) WATERSHED Surface Drainage away from source in all directions (5) WATER SOURCE COVER [ Concrete E/Merul [J Other

¥l Yes [1] No. Distance Source from possible causes of contami- — - =5 Opening in Cover watertight
nation Sewer Line feet. Type of material used in Sewer et DITLESS LHDAPIGL,
. : [0 Yes [J No. If no, explain
Line Septic. i Fank ——=S— = Tfeet.
(Describe)
Seepage Pit feet.  Subsurface Absorption Field (nearest (6) PUMP  [J Shallow Well M’De%‘ﬂell. Length of Drop Pipe
point) feet. Other feet. feet. Well capacity gallons per minute.
Note any serious obstacles in watershed on back of form. Size of Feeder Pipe inches
(2) TYPE OF SOIL FORMATION [J Tight Clay [0 Limestone (7) PUMP LOCATION E In Well ] Over Well [] Offset.
U Sandstone [! Other TR If offset, does watertight casing extend to Pump [J Yes [] No
(3) CLASSIFICATION OF WELL 0 Type-1 .  [O Type - 2A Pump room located feet from Well.
[] Type - 2B [] Type -3. . [] Other Pump room drained by gravity through 4 - inch or larger pipe to
(4) CONSTRUCélO%%ETAILS Total depth 60 feet . o surface to ground [] Yes = [I No. Pump platform of concrete
Diameter =2 *&~ = inches. Type of casmgﬂ * or other impervious material, “at |e$st\,iﬂi&gﬁp?"?hick at casing,
(Describe) : : = " 7 ; o
Depth of casing O T Exforiar sph s_und casing extending at least 24 inches :-n all dlre‘chons, sloped to drc:m
sealed with #] Concrete grout to depth of ™= :é feet. 0 Yes 00 No. Pump mounting watertight r Yes -1 M
[] Poured in place ] Pumped in under pressure [ Other type Sanitary Well Seal in casing and proper_]y vented [] Yes No
backfill . : to depth of st (8) TYPE OF STORAGE Pressure [ Gravity. Capcmf;.r
Jeser, Hons. ity, i fl i d ] Yes No.
casing extends __ la_inches above ground. pittmentb gy, 1= terlignenipe seten 2l - Ee
THISWATER SUPPLY SYSTEM %] |5 (] Recommended =g o>=ax €D [_] Div. Engineering
=k jnot m Approved by 2 3 ,.)f: Health Department
remarks. O~ 47 chirr-suaig’ Y1260 paex :
.v’
_E 7 ? = .’ - £
Date J 7 Signed Dated — Al —,')ZAPPrOVed )
: or
Date Approved Date Approved

(Reviewing Authority=0cther Ajency or
Engineerd
Virginia State Health Department

LHS-143 Rev. 3/74



DATE:

TO: DIVISION OF IMSPECTION SERVICES
ELECTRICAL IHSPECTIONS BRANCH

ROM: HEALTH DEPA"TMENT

RE: NOTIFICATION OF IMSPECTION

The underground wiring between the well and the touse at the following

"’, A -7 . e
location was inspected on i and approved by this office:

Y,

- OWMERS NAME: Glen & Karen LaMartin

TAX MAP IDENTIFICATION AND ADDRESS:  _TM3 2-2-002-11 SEC II Lot 11
301 Seneca Road Great Falls 22066
ENTERED HAR 16 1979
HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT NUM3ER: - §#78-273
i
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. SYSTEM

NSPECTION-SEWAGE DISPO

Ite ou ool dln )

Address 7922 Springfield Vill Dr.

Springfield < Vai 22152
Clecupant Address Phone
{Mailing Address!

SENECA PARMS ™: 2-2-002-11 SEC II LOT 11

[ Subdivision, Street or Road Name, Section or Lot No.)

ﬁ%m)

“$92-0375 W)

Ownee_Glen & Karen LaMartin

Exact Location -
of Premises 301 Senesca Road

WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION

Installed according to Permit Design ] Yes [] No.
Disposal System____ LISy feet.

Distance to nearest House Sewer ~ 4 feet. Distance to nearest Sewage

(Use Form LHS-143 for Detailed inspection of Water Supply Reference Materials.)

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION

LOER [TON (6) DISTRIBUTION BOX* FV
Allotted Area adequate Bl Yes [J No. Distance from Watertight and equal surcharge to each line by Water Test

nearest lot lines_ 15 feet. Tfffb_f;'_'_ feet. ] Yes [J No. Distribution Box provided with s
Water Supplies 0 feet. Buildings : (Number)

INSTALLATION AND DESIGN

gt

extra outlets for future use.

Installed according to Permit Design ] Yes O No

Have additional Household Appliances been added NOT on Permit:

[] Automatic Washer

[} Garbage Disposal
(] Other

| Describel
SOIL CONDITION
Are there soil conditions now evident which indicate system may be un-

satisfactory as designed: ] Yes K No. If Yes, show
adjustments required under ""Remarks’” below.

SUBSURFACE ABSORPTION FIELD

Total Area in bottom oi duches 11 square feet.
Number of ditches Length of ditches__ ot feet.
Grade of ditches \'lmunum - Inches per 100 feet.
Maximum inches per 100 feet. Has system been
checked by instruments: (Level) K] Yes [0 No

Type aggregate used CAUEMSHED | STo /w0

Depth of aggregate under Tile 32 inches
Total depth of aggregate 10 inches

HOUSE SEWER LINE

Depth of backfill over aggregate

inches

Insalled [ Yes O No. Type of material .

o Size Storm Drains from House and Basement flowing away from Subsur-
SEPTIC TANK A b : face Drainage Field: [ Yes [J] No. Was -Surface Drainage
Constructed of \ sy Uai Cae. e L -_:_ dad 1990 required [] Yes [J] No. If Yes, has this been provided
'p‘”"l of Materiall [ Yes (] No. Has area been drained by lowering

Inside Dimensions Length feet. Width feet. = = : :
e : o+ Tablex (] Yes No. ! ed.
Liquid Depth __feet. Depth of Air Space ____inches. Seshitoe Cvalcr able: [] Yes B2 o ] Not requir

Inside Fittings comply with requirements [&] Yes [J No.

SURFACE DRAINAGE

(9) Are follow-up inspections necessary [ Yes ] No.

Septic Tank \ HA W
Contractor: phes VI VNS © Address : Phone

FAIRFAX

This Sewage Disposal Syste: Ib) ) Approved by Health Department.

Datés'z'?cf Signed %0 ()mqy-’ Dag' S= ?%m"ed wﬁwi

| Sanitarian| tur
Date.  Approved _Date
[ Advisury Sanitarian)

__Approved

:\Rm-icwing”Aulhm‘ily — Other Agency];

With proper maintenance, approved Sewage Disposal systems may be expected to function satisfactorily, provided no overloading or physical damage

occurs to the system. Remarks:

Virginia Department of Health
LHS - 141 Rev. 12/71
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“PERMIT TO INSTA REPAIR, [ REASONSacOR REJECTION []
¢ WATER SU SEWAGE DISPOS YSTEM

(Y V0|d after (12) twelve months. ( tomatically cancelled when site conditions ar®®nanged from those shown on permit.
o {3} Automaticaﬂy cancelled should facts later become known that a potential hazard would fﬁiief}afd:y continuing installation.
FHA/VA [ Yes [ No Duta= e CSETRE .. Case/No.
Owner. Clen & "“““ LaMartin . Address 7922 Springfield Vill Dr.  p. . 451-1690 .
2 Springfieldy Waii 32152
Occupant Address Phone

{Mailing Address)
Exact Location

of premises 301 Seneca Road SENECA FARMS TM: 2-2-002-11 SEC II 1LOT 11

[Subdivision, Street or Road Name, Section or Lot No.)

FOR: €] Dwelling [[] Other Automatic Washing Machine Yes [ No Consumptionﬂ;gal. per day
Actual E Potential D Bedrooms_""___sarbage Disposal Unit K] Yes D No (D Actual D estimated Water)
Additional
WATER SUPPLY (Existing) Class Approved Other
(]) (To be installed) Class Cased _ % ft. to be grouted ft. _* AS PER COUNTY CODES

(Unless supported by positive evidence Class |11 is to be considered as to be installed.)

SOIL STUDY Naturally drained, suitable by sight E] Yes D No Technical Classification o . 2

——— \ nown! ) »

Estimated Percolation Rate  1-10 E 11-25 I:’ 26-50 D > 51 D Percolation Test Required El Yes No El Rate&
(Minutes per inch) (Minutes per inch to nearest. 10 minutes)

Depth to Grey Mottles _ __inches (estimate over 4 ft.) OTHER

Surface drainage required [ ] Yes [ ]No OTHER DRAINAGE

(3) HOUSE SEWER LINE Size

inches. Type of material required Distance from Water Supply feet.

( 4)DETAILS OF CONSTRUCTION Watertight Septic Tank of P‘t -CaS CONCREYE  mMaterial Liquid CapacitJﬂ:_E’__Q __gallons,

Inside Dimensions Length feet. Width feet. Liguid Depth feet. Depthof AirSpace  feet.

SUBSURFACE ABSORPTION FIELD Number of square feet required ‘ Type aggregate required R

Depth of aggregate from base of tile to bottom of ditches ___ inches. Allowable fall as to 4 inChe’m
(5) Total aggregate minimum depth ﬁo_ inches or more. Depth of drainfield to be i inches from surface of original ground.

‘Distance from well to septic tank _S_u?_'!'_feet; distance from well to drainfield @:.Jeet.

Rough Sketch of Premises (including adjacent properties if pertinent, Showing Location of Lot Line, Buildings, Water Supplies, Sewage Disposal Systems,
Trees, and Other Possible Sources of Contaminasi ar Suaplirs, by Indicating Distances and Slope with regard to one another. k
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Note: Owner or his agent must notify FAURFAX Q. Health Department, Phone l” c2ol when in-
stallation is ready for inspection. If any Sewage Disposal System, or part thereof, is covered before being inspected by the Health DEpa"tme"* it shall be un-
covered at the direction of the Health Director or his agent. CONDITIONS EISCOVEHED DURING INSTALLATION MAY REQUIRE ADJUSTMENTS OF
SYSTEM DESIGN. Changes from above specifications require Health Department approval before being made.

Signature

Ba o the;(ahcwe information, the,undersigned recommends that this permit be issued.

a2 o g
. G & R
: £ . pate it Bsignea g (P Jmtnr
LHS - REV. 12/71 /b (RevigWwing Authprity) ;’! (Sanitarian or Health Director)
Virginia State Department of Health

DUPLICATE




"PERMIT #__-__78-273 .

LOCATION: Seneca .ms 2-2-002-11
Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.

PART 1 ‘
' WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS 143)

Well Installed By TRouT

TROUT

Pump Installed By

iof =7
TR P SR R R e BT e e e e

el

11.PIPE & ELECTRIC WIRE FROM WELL TO STORAGE TANK APPROVED .

111, TYPE OF INSTALLATION: [0 PITLESS ADAPTER_] PIT
(4" Drain) (Drain) App. Date

I | SURFACE

Date
32M

Sanitarian

Cre

Date

Sa

3-7 - 79

nitarian

¢

Sanitarian

EOYERACE il . T e e i il o) ol ad
Date Sawitarian
Gate Valve 7 Sample Tap and Elec. Dis. Switch X
Check Valve Backflow Preventer X Press.Relief Valve X
V. INITATAL WATER SAMPLE COLLECTED, . o o s oo s s o o « s o s o300 o)
Date  Sanitarian
DATE RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARIAN
3.0.1q WSS dud, i it RO | Wy
o 1 .. I. L —— e : {
59-73 | ws <10 Kl--;-,a.g.f LO ’f{)mm‘«h&u o LD {—}‘(’j
\ r
3."5 - 29 ; L6 Hﬂff"‘ﬁ -1’_-
5
PART 11
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS 141)
DATE RECORDS OF REMARKS AND VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARIAN
2-\-14 jexduae S0S Ok 10 RF WoLe LI MM
SDS G '\'.\ F VILETTY oo, (Wb 1
2 e o I3 0 T e o —» | Qo F6 vt 4o AR AN
3279 | FA o« 67#4;&* -
T : 1 {
. Z e ool . :
r2-29-F6 |\ STy « fz/fw/?/‘_ﬂi > ety W2
}
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£ FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMEN
N DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEAL MAR 15 10+ 9
. ; 9 iy

WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT

OWNER

NAME: 94 Eln 4 ooy T PHONE: K5/~ /670
STREET: 2F2 2 Sypivrs ,;'fc-/k/ V)2
rd
CITY: Slpws [Lic AR P, STATE ZIP
7 7
WATER SUPPLY CONTRACTOR: /é// 4/_/;&.,4_4 // TR0/ PHONE (T - 452
ADDRESS: 5%, 2 :5‘/‘},/—'-’}13/4/ = L. -2 VA
City State Zip
WELL PROPERTY LOCATION: Address 22/ Sen Lo p /i’j(/
Street City Zip
Tax Map No. R-2-0D,2 =4 SUBDIVISION Scueed [P P7 S SeciZ ,;/ 2 LS
0
1. WELL DATA: Type Rig &2 & # 4 6. WATER DATA: Temperature —  F
Total depth (feet) 2£ D , Static water level (umpumped level-measured) # 7
Depth to bedrock ~/7 Type bedrock / Stabilized pumping water level (measured)
Date started //'f,"‘:"’ completed -~ _—/‘y Downdraw (pumping level minus static level
Type well:drilled , bored  , Other Yield (stabilized) S gpm
Class well: I ,I A s LER z‘: Other Water zones: Fromzsoft. Tozz/ ft.
Well: new [ reworked deepened From ft. To fr.
Well use: Home ._f , Agriculture From ft. To ft.
Public Industry From - fe.. - To ft.
Commerical , Exploration Water analysis? —A4%’  Where
Recharge , Heat Pump Physical appearance of water.
Other Lt -
Does well have natural flow__ (yes), (no)Lgym
2.  PUMP: / 7. HOLE SIZE// Inches from .o to SO ft.
Type Sc 557 242 Date Installed 2-/7 Inches from to it
Location so.4 /7 ~ Inches from to £t
Rated capacity .~ at __~Zo _head,Zs, 8. REAMING __ Inches from to £t
Rated horsepower }, Intake depth -, ft. Inches from to > =i
? ’42 5 ; ~ Inches from to ft.
3. WELLHEAD: 9. CASING —_ Inches from to it
Type well seal /‘:'?/./:-s,s /,if{/ é‘;,— Material s 7 ~—=/~
Pressure tank gal.,LoC. 7/ 202 FPgpsia- Wt.per foot /3 or wall thickness
Sample tap ¥, ' __Inches from & to_ 20 £t.
Well vent , Pressure relief valve Material
Gate valve_X , Check valve (when requlrea Wt. per foot or wall thickness
Elec. dlsconnect switch on power supply \ Inches from to e
Material
4. TEMPORARY DISINFECTION: Wt.per foot  or wall thickness
Well disinfected X (yes), (no) ,Date
ol 10. GRAVEL PACK From to fr:
Disinfectant used 7 From to ft.
Amount Contact Time 2z~ From to ft.
(Hours) 11. SCREENS Inches from to ft.
5. ABANDONMENT: ; - Inches from to ft.
Well abandoned (yes), (no) ,Date Inches from to £t
Casing: Nome = ,Pulled s) (no Type Size Openings
Plugging material 12. GROUT 2 to SO to
Plugged intervals Type No. bags cement 22
(Over)
A



Name : . . I : ‘
GEOLOGIC DATA: e A :

13. DRILL CUTTINGS: State law requires sending well cuttings to State Water Control Board unless
exempted. Sample bags provided free upon request. Contact nearest regional office.
Cuttings taken_ (yes)_X(no), Exemption (yes), (mo), From Sy g
Cuttings sent to State Water Control Board (yes) (no), Where = =
14, PUMPING TEST: When a pumping test is conducted, State law requires sending pumping test log
to State Water Control Board. See State Water Control Board RULES of the BOARD or GUIDE for
WATER WELL CONTRACTORS and GROUNDWATER USERS for required methods.
Pumping test made (yes), (no). If "yes", attach pump test log.
15. GEOPHYSICAL LOGS: Geophy51cal logs made (yes),ﬁ¥ino), Type
Please attach copy.

200 9wlecpy ReAD

16. DRILLERS LOG 17. Estimated

DEPTH (Feet) TYPE OF ROCK OR SOIL REMARKS Drilling

From To (Color, material, fossils, (Water, caving, cavities Time
hardness, etc.) - broken, core, shot, (etc.) (Min.)

23 27 e /2 3 K4 ,ﬂ./
27 A7, = 5 _./ / - STOAC

18. WATER SERVICE PIPE;:
Checked under p.s.i for™ minutes. 19. I certify that the information contained
Pipe size_ / 1inches; Material £2Q§; herein is true and correct and that this
7 well and/or system has been installed
and constructed in accordance with the
requirements for well construction as
specified in compliance with appropriate

Submit one copy of each Water Well Report to: county or independent city ordinances
and the laws and rules of the Commonwealth
1. Fairfax County Health Department of Virginia.

Division of Environmental Health

4080 Chain Bridge Road ;:;;fg;*"‘ﬂ__
Fairfax, Virginia 22030
Telephone 691-2201 Signature %’ﬁ DateS /C 7/

(Well driller or authorized person)

2. State Water Control Board
Northern Virginia Regional Office
5515 Cherokee Avenue, Suite 404 License No.
Alexandria, Virginia 22312
Telephone 750-9111
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= FAIRFAX COI. HEALTH DLPARTNEN’I - DI\HS!ON .ENWROMENTP‘L HEALTH
APPLIf‘ATION

[ L i FOR PERMIT TO: L“’"?f Instal]l er-Repeir Sewace Disposal System
r:h"zj/ Install orRepetr Water Supply System

mPPRGUAL OF BUILDING APPLICATION FOR (Specify): 2555,-_;5 (7 ey ig»jéufwc?v
) . ’

J

r |
§

“AP uEF % FC. 3‘-.& ) / i
P]Zat - N T " Tat] STREET ADDRESS: oIy Ssrceqn RO,
- 2 E | paxg e
L ; PROPERTY INDENTIFICA .ow:ggggzcﬁ Loperis 2

'SUBDIVISTON SEC,

OYNER'S NAME (’ng?,/é/om,p Lat?* & one (H) 57— /& 9O (o) & F2-0328

— -OUNER'S ADDRESS_ 2922 SZusiszierp UL 2., SR iEreed, e KK 0
Street f‘|t(: £ State 7ip Code

CONTRACTOR' S ADDRESS_&4/ 08  /TAFPLE 5, A, BERy L_fﬁ 22030
Street ity & State 7 7ip Code

H—-CY Y/ i
RELEASE NER: ~——— BUILDER: & 2 R Corss]
TN . & o+
MEW DWELLING:  No. of Bedrooms 1.F  Den 4% 3at! in Basement ‘%’
e }’ES/VIO es/no
e Method of Sewage Disposal: Public Sewer__ Septic Tanki Other_______
z (describ:
Water Supply: Public Private Well Other
= o describ.
SEPTi¢c Fiew 75 BE FoR i prprRecrts & (
ADDITIONS TO EXISTING DMELLINGS: No. of “edrooms presently in house;
- s =2 Mo. of “edrooms to he added:
Descrihe other rooms in addition:
Method of Sewage Disposal: Public Sewer _ Septic Tank _ Other
(describe
VWater Supply: Public Private Well___ Other
(descri”

CCMMERCIAL USE: MNo of Employees Estimated daily water use Gal /day.

! i 5 ;' < — APPLICANT SIGIATUREZZ N Z o pa B JOATE MY
B e AR AN AN AT NANAAIA ALY T O X T L Lt

3C FILLED IN BY HEALTH DEPARTHENT Tt Appl No7f0“/

)rrrldrnﬂ Pe
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nstruction Permit

Application for a Se e Disposal Syste

Co}nﬁ'lonwe_alth of Virginia For Department Use Only Health Department
Depariment of Health Identification Number :

Map Reference ol -2-J02 =74

B =F ¢
Health Department Date Received 4 Q/’} ‘/d ©
To Be Completed By The Applicant
Type sewage system: [0 New {1 Repair [ Expanded [ Conditional
FHA/VA yes E ne ]
Owner (‘;“/F/?Y? ¢ ama ftr/l Address 50| SP._QFCA @ Phone _ Y36 -GYY2
| Creat =\l Ua

/

Agent Address Phone

~ Directions to Property - pnles MNeorth  on SP;WC« f&'{ (‘f‘f‘ Gul)
‘ A latersection  of gL 1S3 é 2L .9

Subdivision x%?f\(’CA %PMS Section pa: Block Lot &

~ Other Property Identification AM tely 0olonia ! fesdeace

‘ Dimensions/size of Lot/Property Z+acres

|
~ Other Application Information '
. Building/facility E{ew [] Existing % ;
Intermittent Use [0 Yes [0 Nc If yes, describe: S’brﬂjﬁ_ V{N«it (4 g
Il. Residential Use [ Yes No
Termite Treatment [ Yes [ No i
[0 Single Family [] Multifamily Number of Units __  Number of Bedrooms
Basement [ Yes ] No
Fixtures in Basement O Yes [0 No
lll. Commercial Use ] Yes W Describe:
Commercial/Wastewater [] Yes ] No Number of Patrons . Number of Employees
If yes, give volumes and describe
| :
V. Water Supply: [] Public %)lew Describe: )< ”
[] Private Existing
V. Proposed Installation: s [] Septic tank and drainfield [] Other

If other, describe

L HSIEE Attach a site plan (rough sketch) showing dimensions of property, proposed and/or existing structures and

PLAN driveways, underground utilities, adjacent soil absorption systems, bodies of water, drainage ways, and wells
and springs within 200 feet radius of the center of the proposed building or drainfield. Distances may be paced
or estimated.

The property lines and building location are clearly marked and the property is sufficiently visible to see the to-
pography. | give permission to the Department to enter onto the property described for the purpose of processing

this application. -~
i/ Dﬁ/ VA

TSignature of owner/agent ate

-

C.H.S. 200 Revised 4/83
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irplezentary sheet to be attachg@ato State form CHS-200 (Appljgation for & sevag=\disposal ~ 7
N

Fstem construction Permit). . .

a1tk Dept. LD.#__ ; Tex Mep #_oP-2-002 Date CHS200 Received /%%
hbd: Vlslon_#_xféjy%m¢J FENAAPAD Section 2 . Lot )74

Foperty Address 74/ \S¢ jr.ca) B = £ 4 Zip Code 22J6(
2132322223233 2333332232222 2 2222222 2 2 3 5 1 Sulle e Y T e T T T T T I T s 2223322383222 23 22 22

) Residence (New)

p. of bedrooms/potential bedrooms shown on plans

tth in basement Besement Tinished Unfinished

twage Disposal: Public Onsite Other

tsite: ~ Type I II IV

[ Type II, bave pump plans been Yes No Date

[ Type III, give details Tois
ter Sunplyi/,LPﬁj/;::;ic (PR) Ind. Well Other (specify)’
dividual Well: V.P.C. No. N E

Il**l!{ill**ill***************l*!*II****************i*******!*************!****!**********!*!

) Residence, Existing (Additions)

i
an of proposed addition reviewed? Yes No
. of existing bedrooms in dwelling éé Number of bedrooms to be added )
tal number of bedrooms upon completion
isting SDS permits on file: Yes |~ Ko ! - Date approved =5
dition to onsite sewage disposal system required? Yes No

yes, give details

; . 5 )
scribe rooms in addition DETHCHEL S70RREE . 8&/(—6{”’?6 249 k2 ¢

er supply: (PU) Public (PR) Ind. well | Approved Yes No
er (specify)

kiil!!iilli****Iﬁ***I****E!i*ii****!***************l*!**E**Il**l*******!***l***************

) Cormerciel - :
e of facility : New Existing
isting SDS permit on file Yes No Date approved
of Employees Estimated daily weter usage gel /day.
jtion to existing SDS reguired? Yes No
cify additionel water useage
er Supply New Existing Non-Community Yes No (PU)Public

No. K ; E

‘lIIIllIIﬂl!*ll*!!!!l!**!*!*ﬁ*!!!E!!!**‘!!i*iil!!l***!*i**ﬁ!I*i****i!!*****!*!K!llﬁ*l*!*!!i

ien Inforrcation

¢ Rate Depth Septic tank (gallons)
orption field (linear feet) Reserve Area FRecuired? Yes lio
yes, linear feet .mount of proposed grading in dreinfield erea_

lding Permit Ho}%;ﬁc'fﬂvadu.S Receipt TNo. S.T. Receipt llo. -
er¥s 0!4"-«// ~ 2t oy bl 7{-51"7 é o2 s . —

ieved by M Dk~ D-“—-tf-*_ Z-29 fé Title (,CZ_":(:’_"‘T"’- = TR e ad




: FAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
P . ISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEAL
P % A ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTIO
10777 MAIN STREET, SUITE 102B L T e oy o
FAIRFAX, VA 22030 St i o R *-'D
EVALUATION REPORT (Must be accompanied by Application)

Property Address: 301 Seneca Roar reat Fall: / Tax Map—_ 2 I / /

Owner lenn Lamartin

The opinions given are rendered without knowledge of some of the individual parts of The Sewage Disposal System and Water Supply
System, and apply only to the Date and Time the opinions are made. We can not guarantee the future performance of The Sewage
Disposal System and/or Water Supply System.

Water Supply: Public

Private: _X_ Public Water Available: Yes No % Well Type:

Meets Min. Construction Stds: Yes_ X No If no, Explain
Sample Collected: Yes__;}*___ No Bacteriological Results: Satisfactory Ja Unsatisfactory
The Water Supply Systems Appears to be: Satisfactory X Unsatisfactory
REMARKS:
Sewage Disposal System: Public Private _*__ Public Sewer Available: Yes No_2_ Year System Installed: ___
Septic Tank and Dist. Box(es) Uncovered: Yes No X If Yes, are they Satisfactory: Yes No
Is There An Effluent Pump System: Yes No _X If Yes, Is It Satisfactory Yes No Not Inspected
Flow Diversion Valve: Yes _X___ No N/A Trees, Driveways, Swimming Vs s, etc., Over System Yes No

(Flow Diversion valve must be turned once a year) ;

Design Capacity (Per Available Records) Existing: Per Owner [ Per Inspection [

Number of Bedrooms b .3
Automatic Washer Yes _X No Yes___ X No

Garbage Disposal Yes _X No Yo X No.
Recommend pumping septic tank in 19 *.L_".:- of the septic t < once every five

On The Date of The Evaluation

X

Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily and with proper maintenance is not likely to create an
insanitary condition.

Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily. However, based upon the above information the
potential loading of the system is in excess of design and does not meet State and/or Local Regulations.

Sewage Disposal System Appears to be Unsatisfactory and is Malfunctioning as Follows:
Sewage Surfacing
Sewage (wastewater) Piped to Ground Surface
Sewage Backing Up In House Plumbing

Other (See Remarks)

REMARKS

Evaluation of the Water Supply System or Sewage Disposal System is Based on Health Department Records, Owner’s Statements, and a
Visual On-Site Inspection.

DATE OF EVALUATION 1 SANITARIAN

DATE OF REVIEW ol SUPERVISOR
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Application for a Stge Disposal Systen@fConstruction Permit

Commonwealth of Virginia For Department Use Only Health Department

Department of Health Identification Number
; Map Reference;r,_ . %-;r = (_,!*Dll =1
SE L) UIAR I 1.

Health Department Date ﬁ;:ejv;c; 3

To Be Completed By The Applicant ?J

Type sewage system: ] New {1 Repair O Expanded O Conditional :(

FHA/VA yes [] no X ' 0

/@ Wnaré\?b\xu L_Amnmkf Addressgﬁo S WECA QD"”’ Phone 43 - ?44-Zg
Cpadr TRAUS 7 L/A 2206l ;

Zo D Phone SCST-RZ2272

Agent mlﬁ&@&uﬁsmﬂ* Address

Directions to Property .25 VW(% ouT [Nenech  [Zd. &Am@m [QealT

Subdivislmgmam A Section e Block Lot {1

Other Property Identification

Dimensions/size of Lot/Property

Other Application Information
L Bqulldlnﬂfiaclmy [0 New [ Existing T
lntemu;tent Use 0 Yes [0 No If yes, describe: Afé’w{ :
o : L 4‘,3 R\
il. Residential Use T~ O VYes ] No Exit532
Termite Treatment es O

[ Sing mily Multifamily Number of Units
Basement [0 Yes O No
Fixtures in Basement D/qu/’/ C‘]mugﬂ—,o

L. COmmorcla!_'_l._l_,s&---"""f- [ Yes O No Descri

=N e
mber of Bedroow& /3

/,Com’fﬁéi'cial,’Wastewater [] Yes [J No  Number of Pah‘ik_ Number of Employees
If yes, give volumes and describe

IV. Water Supply: ] Public ] New Describe:
K| Private [] Existing

V. Proposed Installat AJ é tici ta d draipfiel Other
If other, describ:%mn-‘rw \ ( \-2 %ﬂM\f
SITE Attach a sit n (rough sketch) showing dimensions of property, proposed and/or existing structures and
PLAN  driveways, underground utilities, adjacent soil absorption systems, bodies of water, drainage ways, and wells

and springs within 200 feet radius of the center of the proposed building or drainfield. Distances may be paced
or estimated.

The property lines and building location are clearly marked and the property is sufficiently visible to see the to-
pography. | give perwssi to the Department to enter onto the property described for the purpose of processing

?sappljcatlon . /{ : /?L

Signatura of owner/agent Date

C.H.S. 200 Revised 4/83



TO:z . INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

FROM: HEALTH DEPARTMENT/ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION
RE: NOTIFICATION OF ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC TANK PERMIT AND/OR
WELL PERMIT
DATE: 3-11-92
OWNER'S NAME: Glenn Lamartin
92071B0050
BUILDING APPLICATION NUMBER:
SUBDIVISION: _Seneca Farms SEC: _ 2  BLOCK: LoT: 11
TAX MAP IDENTIFICATION: 2-2-002-11
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 301 Seneca Rd., Great Falls, VA 22066

HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT #: NA

PERMIT ISSUED FOR: [ ] SEWAGE DISPOSAL [ ] WELL [X] OTHER
TO SERVE: [X] RESIDENTIAL [ ] COMMERCIAL [ ] OTHER DESCRIBE:_

To add a bathroom. NO CHANGE IN NUMBER OF BEDROOMS.

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR Four BEDROOMS OR GPD
(ALL PERMITS FOR DWELLINGS ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER AND GARBAGE DISPOSAL)

REMARKS:

THE ABOVE TO BE FAXED TO PERMITS BRANCH AND ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED WITH PERMIT.

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVAL:

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM
APPROVED: APPROVED:
SIGNATURE

UPON FINAL APPROVAL, ONE COPY TO BE FAXED TO COMBIMATION INSPECTION BRANCH. ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED TO PERMIT.

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AT FINAL INSPECTION:

STICKER PLACED: INITIALS:
DATE

FHD-EH-3'  REV. 11/9]




. Soil Evaluation Form . P‘ 1 0F3

Fairfax County Soil Evaluation Form

Fairfax County Health Department, Division of Environmental Health

General Information

Date: 08-12-2020 Project # 202000506

Applicant: Karen and Glenn Lamartin Telephone No. 571-296-7845

Address: 301 Seneca Rd, Great Falls, VA 22066

Owner: Karen and Glenn Lamartin Address: 301 Seneca Rd, Great Falls, VA 22066

Location 301 Seneca Rd, Great Falls, VA 22066
Subdivision Seneca Farms Block/Section Sec. 2 Lot 11

Site Assessment

1. Purpose of Soil Evaluation: New SDS [], 100% Reserve [], Relocation [], Other Voluntary
upgrade :

2. Position in Landscape Satisfactory: Yes [X] No [] Describe Backslope/Sideslope

3. Site Slope 4%

4. Is Site Impacted by Private Water Wells? Yes [ ] No [X] Describe Existing well 100’+ away
5. Topographic Limitations to Site: Yes [ ] No [X] Describe

Soil Evaluation Information Summary
6. Depth to H.E.S.W.T. (Redoximorphic Soil Features):Yes [] No Describe

7. Depth to Impervious Soil Materials and/or Bedrock: Yes[] No [X] Describe
8. Free Water Present: Yes [] No X Describe:

Site Approved: Yes [X] No [] Describe (If Yes, Complete this Section)
9. Percolation Test Required: Yes [ ] No Depth (Inches)

a) How many Test Holes: 1975 test shows measured 10 rate i
10. If Test Rate is Estimated: Estimated Rate (mpi): 10 MPI+ Depth (inches): QQO

Name and title of evaluator(ﬁys LaRosa E.H. Specialist
Signature Mﬂ/) af@ﬁ&?_ y




Profile Description

SOIL EVALUATION REPORT

Date of Evaluation 08-12-2020

Health Department Identification No. 202000506

loam/fine sandy loam

Page 2 of 5
Hole # | Horizon | Depth (in.) Description of, color, texture, etc. Texture
Group
1 A 0-6" 7.5YR 4/6, loam 1B
BOR.
Bt 6"-22" 5YR 4/6, light silty clay loam Ul
BC 22°-35" 5YR 5/8 loam, micaceous B
c 35"-81" 10YR 7/8, 5YR 5/8, 2.5Y 6/8, black (lithochromic), micaceous, loose, silt 1IB/IIA
loam/fine sandy loam
3 A 0-7* 7.5YR %, loam/silt loam s/l
BOR.
Bt 77-24" 5YR 5/8, clay loam ]
Bt2 24"-34" 7.5YR 4/8, silty clay loam 1]
c 38T 10YR 7/8, 5YR 5/8, 2.5Y 6/8, black (ithochromic), micaceous, loose, silt [ 151 /y
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SKETCH PLAN
=] SENECA FARMS SECTION 2 LOT 11

301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
Fairfax County Tax Map#2-2-((2))-11

12541 Basswood Drive Manassas, Virginia 20112
email rrobison@robisoncg.com phone 703.901.4141
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‘ ROBISON CONSULTING GROUP, LLC
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PERMIT APPLICATION

ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM AND/OR WELL CONSTRUCTI

ONOUNTY OF FAIRFAX

AUG 0 5 2020

Property Address: 301 Seneca Road

Property City and Zip Code: Great Falls, Virginia 22066

Tax Map Nnmber: 2-2-((2)-11

Residential X Commercial []

Is this a private sector WWSP/OSE/PE submission? Yes[¥] No | IIs the WWSP/OSE/PE package with cover sheet attached? Yes XINo[]

Is this application submitted under 163.6? Yes ] No XI |If installing in an RPA have you included a waiver from LDS? Yes [[1 No [X]

| Multiple sites? Yes (1 No [XI

Does thrs property serve as your (owner) principal place of residence? Yes [X No []
‘ ' ~ PERMIT OR SERVICE REQUESTED

|:] Tndividual Drinking Water Supply
[ Irrigation Well

[Jwell Abandonment

[—] Geothermal Well

[—Jwell Repair

D Certification Letter

[X] Construction Permit

[:] Repair of Existing System
[_] subdivision

[ convert Existing Well

‘ [:] Pump and Haul

X] Voluntary Upgrade
[] Minor Modification

[] Courtesy Inspection

Number of Bedrooms: WATER SUPPLY SEWAGE DISPOSAL
Basement Plumbing Fixtures?  Yes [X] No [] Is the water supply: " |1s the sewage disposal:
Is this a Replacement Well? Yes [ No g Public [  Private X Public [] Private X
Foundation Chemically Treated? Yes [X! No [] Borate? Yes [ ] No[X]

‘ APPLICANT

Name: Karen and Glenn Lamartin

Mailing Address: 3()] Seneca Road

Phone: (571) 296-7845

Great Falls, Virginia 22066

Email: glenn.lamartin@verizon.net

PROPERTY OWNER

Name: Karen and Glenn Lamartin

Mailing Address: 3()1 Seneca Road

Phone: (571 296-7845

Great Falls, Virginia 22066

Email: glenn Jamartin@verizon.net

Yes [] No[]

GPD caiculations submitted:

IF COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

|Estimated Daily Water Usage (GPD):
SUMMARY OF PROPOSED WORK

|Bedroom Capacity Upgrade based upon recalculation of area required

vs. the actual area installed/existing.

I give permission to Fairfax County Health Department to enter onto the property during normal business hours for the
purpose of processing this ap plicaticn-and to perform quality assurance checks of evaluations and designs until an

operation permit is app

Signature y Print Name Ronald M. Robison, AOSE, LPSS
Date 08/01/2020 Property Owner [ 1  Agent [X

For Department Use Only

Approved by Remarks ‘ Approval Date

Certification Approval Date HSEPTIC _%M HWELL Project #

Date Lot Approved Type System ' " # of Bedrooms GPD
Perc Rate Depth Septic Tank Gallons Active Lin.Ft. Reserye Lin.Ft.

Building Permit Number

Fee Amount (_-t Z=5

EHO36 12-2019-v4 Page 1

Receipt Number q [ .

row

FOIOZ < o ¢




L . _REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION .

The required documentation for each application type is listed below. Please provide all documentation and fees at the time
the application is submitted. Please initial that pertinent documentation has been provided. Thank you.

Certification Letter Applicant Initials

1. Site and Soil Evaluation Report
2, Surveyed property plat (3 copies) - to include:
a. Metes and Bounds of property '
b. Soil profile hole locations, perc or K-Sat hole locations
¢. Proposed well location and well specifications (when a private well is proposed)
d. Within 200 feet of the absorption area the following must be shown: existing or proposed wells,
springs, cisterns or sewage disposal systems, existing or proposed buildings
e. Information on proposed treatment level, proposed trench bottom area and proposed sewage volume and flow
f. Proposed perimeter of soil absorption area, including reserve area if required
g. All recorded easements
3. Perc or K-Sat resuits or Perc Waiver Request
4. If permeability limiting feature is less than 18" from ground surface, the following must be provided:
a. Verification that the site is not flooded during the wet season

b. Demonstration that there is sufficient hydraulic gradient to move the applied effluent off the site

¢. Water mounding calculations
5. Fee provided

a. Sewage Disposal System with flow of 1000 GPD or less $310.00 VDH cert letter fee
$10.00 VDH indemnification fee
$200.00 County SDS application fee
Total $520.00 per site

b. Sewage Disposal System with flow greater than 1000 GPD $1390.00 VDH cert letter fee
$10.00 VDH indemnification fee
$200.00 County SDS application fee
Total $1600.00 per site

Repair of Existing System | | Applicant Initials

1. Completed Malfunction Assessment Form [3 Check box if not applicable

2. Site and Soil Evaluation Report [] Check box if not applicable

3. Surveyed Property Plat (3 copies) - to include: [J check box if not applicable

a. Metes and Bounds of property b._ Soil profile hole locations, perc or K-Sat hole locations
c. Well location when a private well exists d. Complete SDS design (including elevations)

e. Identify all (existing or proposed) drinking water sources, buildings, and sewage disposal systems within 200 feet of the absorption area

4. Perc or K-Sat results or Perc Waiver Request [ Check box if not applicable
5. Alternative system design/hydraulic plans [] Check box if not applicable
6. Water mounding calculations if distance to restriction is less than 18" [ check box if not applicable
7. Pump plans (3 sets) [ Check box if not applicable

8. Fee Provided

a. Sewage Disposal System < 1000 GPD  $225,00 with OSE/PE documentation, $425.00 w/o OSE/PE documentation
A b. Sewage Disposal System > 1000 GPD $1400 Wifh OSE/PE documentation

EHO36 12-2019-v4 Page 2




REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION ‘

Construction Permit | Applicant Initials

Is this a revised design package? Yes [ ] No

1. Site and Soil Evaluation Report

2. If new dwelling or renovation is proposed complete architectural drawings are required.

3. If Site Grading Plan is required by LDS, provide 1 approved or proposed copy.

4. If Site Grading Plan is not required by LDS, 3 copies of a surveyed property plat must be provided, all to include:

Ur UI%{

a. Metes and Bounds of property
b. Soil profile hole focations, perc or K-Sat hole locations ’ [X] Check box if not applicable
¢. Proposed well location and well specifications (when a private well is proposed)
d. Complete construction drawing/design of proposed sewage system, including all elevations.
5. Within 200 feet of the absorption zone or treatment unit the following must be shown:

existing or proposed wells, springs, cisterns or sewage disposal systems, existing or proposed buildings

6. Perc or K-Sat results or Perc Waiver Request ) _-f’&_

7. Alternative system design/hydraulic plans X Check box if not applicable [K
8. If permeability limiting feature is less than 18" from ground surface, the following must be provided:
a. Verification that the site is not flooded during the wet season K
b. Demonstration that there is sufficient hydraulic gradient to move the applied effiuent off the site _&
¢. Water mounding calculations _ﬁ_
9. Pump plans (3 sets) if applicable W
10. Is the proposed sewage disposal system an alternative design? Yes [] No [X ﬁ

11, Fee provided
a. If application is within 18 months of receiving a certification letter, no fee is required unless #10 is yes, then add $200

b. If applying under 11a., provide certification letter.
c. Sewage Disposal System with flow of 1000 GPD or less $215.00 VDH Construction Permit fee

$10.00 VDH indemnification fee

$200.00 County SDS application fee  Total $425.00 E
If #10is "yes" add  $200.00 County alternative SDS review fee

Total $625.00 per site
d. Sewage Disposal System with flow greater than 1000 GPD  $1390.00 VDH Construction Permit fee

$10.00 VDH indemnification fee

$200.00 County SDS application fee  Total $1600.00
If you are submitting your SGP to HD instead |L#'|10 is"ves"add $200.00 County alternative SDS review fee

Total $1800.00 per site

of LDS, provide a min of 4 copies and add $85.00

Minor Modification _|
A minor modification may include, but is not limited to, relocation of sewer line, force main, conveyance line, etc. to meet set back to pro;?osed
construction such as an addition or pool; tie in new sewer line for proposed addition (e.g. pool house) to be connected to existing sewer line;

relocation of septic tank and/or pump chamber, The following must be provided when a minor modification will be made:
1. Surveyed Property Plat (3 copies) - to include:

i. Metes and Bounds of property
ii. Well location when a private well exists
2. Architectural Plans, if applicable
3. Pump Plans (3 sets if applicable)
4. Fairfax County Building Permit Application
5. Fee provided
a. VDH minor modification fee $100.00
b. If associated with a building permit review - add $85.00

EHO36 12-2019-v4 Page 3




o X )

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION

Indlwdual Drmklng Water Well[] Geothermal Well] |Trrigation Well|:|Convert Exustlng Well[l] Apphcant Imttals
1. Surveyed property plat (3 copies) to include:

a. Metes and Bounds of property
b. Proposed well location and well design package

c. Sanitary survey showing any obvious source of toxic or dangerous substances
within 200ft of the proposed private well
d. All recorded easements
2. Fee provided - $500.00 If this is a reﬁlacement well at the applicant's primary residence, no fee is required »
_Well Abandonment ! |_Applicant Initials | | Well Repair _ |__Applicant Initials
Completed 1st page of this

I— application with detailed
2. IF NOT primary residence, add $500.00 fee summary of proposed work

PUmp and Haul i Pump and Haul application must be signed and initialed by property owner l ~Owner's Initials

&

1. Completed 1st page of this application

1. Copy of contract with a licensed Sewage Handling Contractor

2. Copy of VDH Pump and Haul application

3. Detailed construction schedule for completion of permanent disposal site ) [ Check box if not applicable
4, Proof of Bonding [T not required if emergency pump and haul

5. Completed Malfunction Assessment Form (if application is due to malfunctioning system)

6. Plans, specifications, fees and other data as required by the Health Department

7. Owner gives FCHD permission to inspect property during normal business hours for duration of the pump and haul

Voluntary Upgrade_ | Applicant Initials
1. Completed 1st page of this application W 3, Fee provided < 1000 GPD - $225
2. Call 703-246-2201 to schedule a consultation >1000 GPD - $1400
Courtesy Inspection | I Applicant Initials

1. Site and Soil Evaluation Report

2. Describe the site or soil feature you have identified as marginal or questionable:

3. What is the question to be discussed?

¢ If the certification statement on the evaluation and/or design contains the references to the Fairfax County Code (as below) in
Certlfcatlon Statement addition to 610, 613, and 630 then the evaluator/designer does not have to complete this section.

I hereby certify that the evaluations and/or designs contained herein were conducted in accordance with the applicable provisions of the Fairfax
Code, Chapter 68.1: the Individual Sewage Disposal Facilities Code, Fairfax Code, Chapter 70.1: Private Well Water Ordinance, the Sewage
Handling and Disposal Regulations (12 VAC54-610), the Private Well Regulations (12 VAC5-630), the Regulations for Alternative Onsite
Sewage Systems (12 VAC5-613) and all other applicable laws, regulations and policies implemented by the Virginia Department of Health. I
further ceftify that I currently possess any professinoal license required by the laws and regulations of the Commonwealth that have been duly
issued bv the abplicable aaency charaed with licensure to perform the work contained herein.

& The work attached to this cover page has been conducted under an exemption to the practice of engineering, specifically the

exemption in Code of Virainia Section 54.1-402.A.11

Printname  Ronald M. Robison, AOSE;-LPSS License# 1940001088 pate 08/01/2020

-

WWSP/OSE/PE Signature

EHO36 12-2019-v4 Page 4
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' AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AP TION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
1August 2020 Page1of35

ROBISON CONSULTING GROUP, LLC
12541 Basswood Drive

Manassas, Virginia 20112

P. 703.590.9404 C.703.901.4141
rrobison@robisoncg.com

'WASTEWATER SYSTEM REPAIR NARRATIVE
SENECA FARMS SECTION 2 LOT 11

301 Seneca Road, Virginia 22066

Fairfax County Tax Map#2-2-((2))-11
1 August 2020

-—mo:u———l

The existing system was designed and permitted in 1978 and installed in 1979 (02-01-1979).
The bedroom capacity of the system was based upon the regulations in place at that time
and utilized a consumption noted as a four (4) bedroom equivalent. According to the permit,
a percolation test was part of the system design, and a design percolation rate for the sizing
of the drainfield trench area was shown as a 10MPl rate at 60”. The area is specified in the
permit of record and is approximately 976 square feet of trench area installed with a trench
bottom depth of 60” inches below existing grade. The design includes eight (8) trenches
that are two (2) feet wide and approximately 61 feet long. Therefore, the installed system
was in fact 976Ft2. The existing system is served by a 1,480-gallon septic tank, a flow diversion
valve and two (2) distribution boxes. The system has been inspected by a licensed

‘ wastewater system operator and installer who has determined that the existing septic tank

\ ~and distribution boxes are in satisfactory condition, and that drainfield trenches are

| functioning satisfactorily. All trenches have been probed as well and each trench noted as

being free of saturation. The Owners desire to evaluate and recalculate the installed area and
reserve area to establish a bedroom capacity of the system based on current regulations and
requirements.

PROPOSED RECALCULATION OF BEDROOM CAPACITY

The proposed re-calculation of the bedroom capacity utilizes the established 10MPI design rate
at 57”” which requires approximately 180 Ft* per bedroom, i.e., 900 Ft* for a five (5) bedroom
capacity system. As noted in the Background above, the existing system includes
approximately 976 Ft* of drainfield trench area, i.e., 76 Ft* more than required. The 100%
Reserve Area as established includes approximately 488 Ft? of are via the dedicated (integral)
four (4) trenches at 61°. Using a method of pre-treatment of effluent (TL3 w/ disinfection), the
Reserve Area exceeds the required area for a 100% Reserve Area, i.e., 400 Ft* by approximately
88 Ft2.



AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT ..ICATION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE

301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
1 August 2020 Page 2 of 35

ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM AND/OR WELL CONSTRUCTION
PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: 301 Seneca Road

Property City and Zip Code: Great Falls, Virginia 22066

Tax Map Number: 2-2-((2))-11

Residential X Commercial [

Is this a private sector WWSP/OSE/PE submission? Yes[X] No[] |Is the WWSP/OSE/PE package with cover sheet attached? Yes [XINo[]

Is this application submitted under 163.6? Yes [] No [X] |If installing in an RPA have you included a waiver from LDS? Yes [ ] No X

Does this property serve as your (owner) principal place of residence? Yes X Noﬁ I Multiple sites? Yes [ Nﬁ

PERMIT OR SERVICE REQUESTED

[ ] individual Drinking Water Supply

[ Certification Letter

[] Pump and Haul

[ 1rrigation Well X1 construction Permit [X] voluntary Upgrade
[_Jwell Abandonment [ Repair of Existing System [] Minor Modification
[] Geothermal well [ subdivision [ Courtesy Inspection
[ well Repair [ Convert Existing Well
Number of Bedrooms: Four (4) Existing/Five (5) Proposed WATER SUPPLY SEWAGE DISPOSAL
Basement Plumbing Fixtures?  Yes [X] No [] Is the water supply: Is the sewage disposal:
Is this a Replacement Well? Yes L] No[X] public O  Private X Public L]  Private X
Foundation Chemically Treated? Yes X No [] Borate? Yes [] No[X]
APPLICANT

Name: Karen and Glenn Lamartin

Mailing Address: 30] Seneca Road

Phone: (571) 296-7845

Great Falls, Virginia 22066

Email: glenn.lamartin@verizon.net

PROPERTY OWNER

Name: Karen and Glenn Lamartin

Mailing Address: 3()] Seneca Road

Phone: (571) 206-7845

Great Falls, Virginia 22066

Email: glenn.lamartin@verizon.net

IE COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

Estimated Daily Water Usage (GPD):

GPD calculations submitted:  Yes [J No [

SUMMARY OF PROPOSED WORK

Bedroom Capacity Upgrade based upon recalculation of area required

vs. the actual area installed/existing.

I give permission to Fairfax County Health Department to enter onto the property during normal business hours for the
purpose of processing this applisation-and to perform quality assurance checks of evaluations and designs until an

operation permit is ap

Signature Print Name Ronald M. Robison, AOSE, LPSS
Date 08/01/2020 Property Owner []  Agent [X]

For Department Use Only

Approved by Remarks Approval Date

Certification Approval Date HSEPTIC HWELL Project #

Date Lot Approved Type System # of Bedrooms GPD
Perc Rate Depth Septic Tank Gallons Active Lin.Ft. Reserve Lin.Ft.
Building Permit Number Fee Amount Receipt Number

EHO36 12-2019-V4

Page 1



. AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AP TION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
. 301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
1August 2020 Page3of 35

L REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION I

The required documentation for each application type is listed below. Please provide all documentation and fees at the time
the application is submitted. Please initial that pertinent documentation has been provided. Thank you.

Certification Letter | | Applicant Initials
1, Site and Soil Evaluation Report

2. Surveyed property plat (3 copies) - to include:
a. Metes and Bounds of property
b. Soil profile hole locations, perc or K-Sat hole locations
c. Proposed well location and well specifications (when a private well is proposed)
d. Within 200 feet of the absorption area the following must be shown: existing or proposed wells,
springs, cisterns or sewage disposal systems, existing or proposed buildings
e. Information on proposed treatment level, proposed trench bottom area and proposed sewage volume and flow
f. Proposed perimeter of soil absorption area, including reserve area if required
g. All recorded easements
3. Perc or K-Sat results or Perc Waiver Request
4, If permeability limiting feature is less than 18" from ground surface, the following must be provided:
a, Verification that the site is not flooded during the wet season
$. Demonstration that there s sufficient hydraulic gradient to move the applied effluent off the site
¢. Water mounding calculations
5. Fee provided
a. Sewage Disposal System with flow of 1000 GPD or less ~ $310.00 VDH cert letter fee
$10.00 VDH indemnification fee
$200.00 County SDS application fee
) Total $520.00 per site : —_—
b. Sewage Disposal System with flow greater than 1000 GPD $1390.00 VDH cert letter fee
$10.00 VDH indemnification fee

O $200.00 County SDS application fee
[O Iotal $1600.00 per sit
Repair of Existing System | | [ Applicant Initials
1. Completed Malfunction Assessment Form Check box if not applicable
2. Site and Soil Evaluation Report Check box if not applicable
3. Surveyed Property Plat (3 copies) - to include: Check box if not applicable
a. Metes and Bounds of property b. Soil profile hole locationg!)erc or K-Sat hole locations
c. Well location when a private well exists d. Complete SDS design (irm-{lding elevations)
¢. Identify all (existing or proposed) drinking water sources, buildings, anc’gwage disposal systems within 200 feet of the absorption area
4. Perc or K-Sat results or Perc Waiver Request [ check box if not applicable
5. Alternative system design/hydraulic plans Check box if not applicable .
6. Water mounding calculations if distance to restriction is less than 18" Check box if not applicable
7. Pump plans (3 sets) Check bok if not applicable

8. Fee Provided

a. Sewage Disposal System < 1000 GPD  $225.00 with OSE/PE documentation, $425.00 w/o OSE/PE documentation
b. Sewage Disposal System > 1000 GPD $1400 with OSE/PE documentation

EHO36 12-2019-v4 Page 2




., AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT ..ICATION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
1August 2020 Page 4 of 35

0] [XI REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION

Construction Permit | |  Applicant Initials

Is this a revised design package? Yes No

1. Site and Soil Evaluation Report Vﬁ’\
2. If new dwelling or renovation is proposed complete architectural drawings are required. ’:
3. If Site Grading Plan is required by LDS, provide 1 approved or proposed copy. %’

4. If Site Grading Plan is not required by LDS, 3 copies of a surveyed propelgplat must be provided, all to include:
a. Metes and Bounds of property
b. Soil profile hole locations, perc or K-Sat hole locations Check box if not applicable
¢. Proposed well location and well specifications (when a private well is proposed)
d. Complete construction drawing/design of proposed sewage system, including all elevations,
5. Within 200 feet of the absorption zone or treatment unit the following must be shown:
existing or proposed wells, springs, cisterns or sewaggisposal systems, existing or proposed buildings
6. Perc or K-Sat results or Perc Waiver Request.
7. Alternative system design/hydraulic plans Check box if not applicable

_—>
_ﬁb‘_
8. If permeability limiting feature is less than 18" from ground surface, the following must be provided:
a. Verification that the site is not flooded during the wet season I&
$. Demonstration that there is sufficient hydraulic gradient to move the applied effluent off the site @E
c. Water mounding calculations &
O X
9. Pump plans (3 sets) if applicable l@;
10. Is the proposed sewage disposal system an alternative design? Yes No &
11. Fee provided
a. If application is within 18 months of receiving a certification letter, no fee is required unless #10 is yes, then add $200

b. If applying under 11a., provide certification letter.
¢. Sewage Disposal System with flow of 1000 GPD or less $215.00 VDH Construction Permit fee

$10.00 VDH indemnification fee

$200.00 County SDS application fee  Total $425.00 K
If#10is"yes"add $200.00 County alternative SDS review fee

Total $625.00 per site
d. Sewage Disposal System with flow greater than 1000 GPD  $1390.00 VDH Construction Permit fee
$10.00 VDH indemnification fee

$200.00 County SDS application fee  Total $1600.00
If you are submitting your SGP to HD instead I If #10is "yes" add  $200.00 County alternative SDS review fee

of LDS, provide a min of 4 copies and add $85.00 Total $1800.00 per site
Minor Modification |

o

A minor modification may include, but is not limited to, relocation of sewer line, force main, conveyance line, etc. to meet set back to proposed
construction such as an addition or pool; tie in new sewer line for proposed addition (e.g. poo!l house) to be connected to existing sewer line;

relocation of septic tank and/or pump chamber. The following must be provided when a minor modification will be made:
1. Surveyed Property Plat (3 copies) - to include:

i. Metes and Bounds of property

ii. Well location when a private well exists

2. Architectural Plans, if applicable

3. Pump Plans (3 sets if applicable)

4, Fairfax County Building Permit Application

5. Fee provided

a. VDH minor modification fee $100.00

b. If associated with a building permit review - add $85.00

EHO36 12-2019-V4 Page 3



. AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AP TION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE

. : jo+-Sencca-Road-Great-Falls Virginia22066
REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION - + August 2020 Page £ of 35

Individual Drinking Water Well] | Geothermal Well] |Irrigation Well[ ]Convert Existing Well| || _Applicant Initials
1. Surveyed property plat (3 copies) to include:

a. Metes and Bounds of property
b. Proposed well location and well design package

¢. Sanitary survey showing any obvious source of toxic or dangerous substances
within 200ft of the proposed private well
d. All recorded easements
2. Fee provided - $500.00 If this is a replacement well at the applicant's primary residence, no fee is required
Well Abandonment | | Applicant Initials | Well Repair ! | Applicant Initials
Completed 1st page of this

_— application with detailed
2. IF NOT primary residence, add $500.00 fee summary of proposed work

Pump and Haul ! Pump and Haul application must be signed and initialed by property owner I Owner's Initials

. Copy of contract with a licensed Sewage Handling Contractor

1. Completed 1st page of this application

. Copy of VDH Pump and Haul application
. Detailed construction schedule for completion of permanent disposal site ] Check box if not applicable

. Completed Malfunction Assessment Form (if application is due to malfunctioning system)

1

2

3

4. Proof of Bonding [ not required if emergency pump and haul

5

6. Plans, specifications, fees and other data as required by the Health Department
7

. Owner gives FCHD permission to inspect property during normal business hours for duration of the pump and haul

Voluntary Upgrade | | Applicant Initials
1. Completed 1st page of this application m 3. Fee provided < 1000 GPD - $225
2. Call 703-246-2201 to schedule a consultation >1000 GPD - $1400
Courtesy Inspection | | Applicant Initiats

1. Site and Soil Evaluation Report

2. Describe the site or soil feature you have identified as marginal or questionable:

3. What is the question to be discussed?

¥ 1 If the certification statement on the evaluation and/or desian contains the references to the Fairfax County Code (as below) in
Certlﬂcatlon Statement addition to 610, 613, and 630 then the evaluator/designer does not have to complete this section.

I hereby certify that the evaluations and/or designs contained herein were conducted in accordance with the applicable provisions of the Fairfax
Code, Chapter 68.1: the Individual Sewage Disposal Facilities Code, Fairfax Code, Chapter 70.1: Private Well Water Ordinance, the Sewage
Handling and Disposal Regulations (12 VAC54-610), the Private Well Regulations (12 VAC5-630), the Regulations for Alternative Onsite
Sewage Systems (12 VAC5-613) and all other applicable laws, regulations and policies implemented by the Virginia Department of Health. 1
further certify that I currently possess any professinoal license required by the laws and regulations of the Commonwealth that have been duly
issued by the applicable agency charged with licensure to perform the work contained herein.

& The work attached to this cover page has been conducted under an exemption to the practice of engineering, specifically the

exemption in Code of Virginia Section 54.1-402.A.11

Printname  Ronald M. Robison, AOSE-LPSS License# 1940001088 pate 08/01/2020

y

WWSP/OSE/PE Signature

EHO36 12-2019-v4 Page 4




. AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT ‘.ICATION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

OSE/PE Report For:

| Construction ] Repair ‘ Voluntary Upgrade 1 Certification Subdivision
Permit Permit m Permit l Letter Approval
Property Location:
911 Address: 301 Seneca Road city: Great Falls
Lot 11 Section N/A Subdivision SENECA FARMS
GPIN or Tax Map # 2-2-((2))-11 Health Dept ID #
Latitude __39°02' 41.29" N Longitude_77°20" 16.10" W
Applicant or Client Mailing Address:
Name: Karen and Glenn Lamartin
street: 301 Seneca Road
City: Great Falls state Virginia Zip Code 22066
Prepared by:
0SE Name RONald M. Robison, AOSE, LPSS License # 1940001088
Address ROBISON CONSULTING GROUP, LLC 12541 Basswood Drive
city Manassas ' state Virginia Zip Code 20112
PE Name License #
Address
City State Zip Code
Date of Report 1 August 2020 Date of Revision #1
OSE/PE Job # RCG20200609 Date of Revision #2

Contents/Index of this report {e.g., Site Evaluation Summary, Soil Profile Descriptions, Site Sketch, Abbreviated Design, etc.)

SEE TABLE OF CONTENTS

Certification Statement

1 hereby certify that the evaluations and/or designs contained herein were conducted in accordance with the applicable provisions of
the Sewage Handling and Disposal Regulations {12 VAC5-610), the Private Well Regulations (12 VAC5-630), the Regulations for
Alternative Onsite Sewage Systems (12VAC5-613) and all other applicable laws, regulations and policies implemented by the Virginia
Department of Health. | further certify that | currently possess any professional license required by the laws and regulations of the
Commonwealth that have been duly issued by the applicable agency charged with licensure to perform the work contained herein.

he work attached to this cover page has been conducted under an exemption to the practice of engineering, specifically
the exemption in Code of Virginia Section 54.1-402.A.11

| recommend that a (select one): construction permit Mcertiﬂcation letter ubdivision approval be (select one) Issued
epair periit voluntary upgrade Ef Denied | ]

1 August 2020

OSE/PE Sighature Date

This form contains personal information subject to disclosure under the Freedom of Information Act.  Revised 12/1/2014

1August 2020 Page 6 of 35

»—0 00—




. AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AP TION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

Commonwealth of Virginia VDH Use only 1 August 2020 Page7 ot 35
Application for: [YfSewage System [TWater Supply gezlg lt)epmmem o#____ l

L ate
Owner Karen and Glenn Lamartin Phone R
Mailing Address 301Seneca Road Phone (571) 296-7845 C
Great Falls, Virginia 22066 Fax G
Agent Ronald M. Robison, AOSE Phone (703) 901-4141
Mailing Address ROBISON CONSULTING GROUP, LLC Phone
12541 Basswood Drive Manassas, Virginia 20112 Fax

Site Address 205 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

Email TTobison@robisoncg.com
Directions to Property: Route 7 West to Georgetown Pike (right); Proceed to Seneca Road (left); Proceed to #301 on right.
Subdivision SENECA FARMS Section 2———_ o NA —

Tax Map 2-2-((2))-11 Other Property Identification 301 Seneca Road pyiyension/Acreage of Property 2.0AC

Sewage System

Type of Approval: Applicants for new construction are advised to apply for a certification letter to determine if land is
suitable for a sewage system and to apply for a construction permit (valid for 18 months) only when ready to build.

MCertification Letter Construction Permit Voluntary Upgrade - [£] Repair Permit
Proposed Use:
S Fam o e OB 3 ncroam ayatem
Other (describe)
Basement? mes EINo Walk-out Basement?[AYes["INo Fixtures in BasementﬂYeso
Conditional permit desired? [ 1Yes[¥iNo If yes, which conditions do you want?

[CJReduced water flow [ ]Limited Occupancy [ ]Intermittent or seasonal use [ | Temporary use not to exceed 1 year

Do you wish to apply for a betterment loan eligibility IetteresﬂfNé *There is a $50 fee for determination of eligibility.

Water Supply
Wil the water supply be[JPublic orF/fPrivate? Is the water supplyExisting orf-JProposed?
If proposed, is this a replacement well?[Yes m/No If yes, will the old well be abandoned? Eives MNO

Will any buildings within 50° of the proposed well be termite treated? m/Yes [iNo

) All Applicants
Is this a private sector OSE/PE application? Yes FINo If yes, is the OSE/PE package attached? Fves [INo
Is this property indeed to serve as your (owners) principai place of residence? FYes[INo

In order for VDH to process your application for a sewage system you must attach a plat of the property and a site sketch. For water
supplies, a plat of the property is recommended and a site sketch is required. The site sketch should show your property lines, actual and/or
proposed buildings and the desired location of your well and/or sewage system. When the site evaluation is conducted the property lines,
building location and the proposed well and sewage sites must be clearly marked and the property sufficiently visible to see the topography.

1 give permission to the Virginia Department of Health to enter onto the property described during normal business hours for the purpose of
processing this application and to perform quality assurance checks of evaluations and designs certified by a private sector Onsite Soil
Evaluator or Professienial Enginger as necessary until the sewage disposal system and/or private water supply has been constructed and

1 August 2020
Signature of Owner/ Agent Date

This form contains personal information subject to disclosure under the Freedom of Information Act. Revised 3/22/2017




. AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT ‘.ICATION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

ROBISON CONSULTING GROUP, LLC 1 August 2020 Page 8 of 35

12541 Basswood Drive Manassas, Virginia 20112
(703) 901-4141 rrobison@robisoncg.com

Form 14

VDH Use Only.
s HDIN:
Condition Assessment VPDES GP:

Owner and Application Information  Repair \/Voluntary Upgrade

Name: Karen and Glenn Lamartin Phone Number: (571) 296-7845

Address: 301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

Email: glenn.lamartin@verizon.net

System Location

Address: 301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
Tax Map/GPIN #: 2-2-((2))-11

Subdivision:SENECA FARMS Section: 2 Block: N/A Lot: 1

Directions: Rt7westto Georgetown Pike (Go Right); Proceed to Seneca Road (Go Left); Lot on the Right at 301 Seneca Road.

System File Information

Permit Type: ™ Onsite Disposal O Stream Discharging System
Property Type: RESIDENTIAL | -
Permitted Design Flow: 600 gpd Permitted #Bedrooms: Four (4)

System Type: M Conventional 0 Alternative If Alternative, Treatment Mfg. & Model:

Dispersal Method: B Gravity 0 Pumpto Gravity 0 LPD O Drip

Dispersal Media: B Gravel [1 Gravelless Material [0 Tire Chips 1 Sand
Gravelless Type: Notes:

M “Attach a Copy of As-built drawing or drawing of system layout

Existing System Evaluation

Failure Observed or reported by owner: O Yes MNo: O Backup into home [ Effluent on the ground surface
If failure observed or reported by owner, REPAIR permit REQUIRED. \
Number of Occupants: __Two (2) Date System Installed: February 1979

Current Use: RESIDENTIAL Current Number of Bedrooms: _Four (4)

Has property been occupied during previous 30 day period? l!( Yes O No
Garbage Disposal: !Z( Yes 00 No Water Softener: 0 Yes E( No  Jacuzzi/Hot Tub: O Yes ﬂ/ No

Date of Last Septic Tank Pump Out: _July 2020 Date of Last Operator Visit __July 2020

Component Status (place check under appropriate box)

Component Present | Inspected | Functional | Non- Observations/Comments
Functional
Sewer Line v v Existing and not inspected.
Septic Tank v v v Existing. Inspected during/after pump-out,
Septic Tank Tees v v v Existing, Inspected during/after pump-out,
Treatment Unit None
Pump Chamber None
Pump None
Disinfection None

This form contains personal information subject to disclosure under the Freedom of Information Act. Revised 02 20 2018

»—00x—]




Form 14

. AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AP

TION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE

301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
1 Auﬁggézozoofage 9 of 35

Conveyance Line

Existing and not inspected.

D-Box

Two (2) Existing D-boxes; not inspected.

Splitter Manifold

Flow Diversion Valve; not inspected.

Header Trench

Existing and not inspected.

Dispersal Pipe

Existing and not inspected.

Dispersal media

Existing and not inspected.

Dispersal Field

NNNNRRK

EANANANANANAN

v
v

Existing and was probed - all lines dry.

Other

Other

Additional Analyses

Analysis

Needed

Conducted | Observations/Comments

Flow

Wastewater Sample

Dye Test

Other

Additional Comments and Observations:

the upgrade design as well.

Sketch, if applicable:

--~c>om——|

This form contains personal information subject to disclosure under the Freedom of Information Act. Revised 02 20 2018




. AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT ‘ICATION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

Form 14

1 Aquasgtezg {;’fsge_io of 35

Recommended Action: [0 Voluntary Upgrade

If Voluntary Upgrade,

Describe recommended action(s) and the ‘improvement’ associated with the voluntary upgrade:

Application is submitted in order to upgrade the existing wastewater system based on the current regulations to a five (5)

Owner must provide signature to following statement:

As the owner, I have not observed any sewage on the ground or experienced a backup of sewage into my
home.

Name;: Signature:

Date:

Form Completed By:

;,,,:/%/

Name: Ronald M. Robison, AQSE, LPSS _ Signature:

Date: 1 August 2020

Professional License Type and Number: _AOSE License #1940001088

This form contains personal information subject to disclosure under the Freedom of Information Act. Revised 02 20 2018

»—0020



. AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AP TION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
1 August 2020 Page 110f 35

Abbreviated Design Form
This form is for use with gravity, pump to gravity, enhanced flow, and low pressure distribution (LPD) sewage system
designs and when applying for a certification letter or subdivision approval.

This abbreviated design covers the O primary and reserve area, ﬁmly the primary area, O only the reserve

area (check one) for _301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066 (property ID).
[TM#2-2-((2))-11]

Design Basis

»—001—]

Total length of available area: 65' Total width of available area: 8o’

Estimated Perc. Rate: 10 MPlat 60 in. (depth) Number of bedrooms (or GPD): Five (5)

Conveyance Method':  Gravity Distribution method” (specify): Gravity via D-Box

Dispersal system basis’__Table 5.4 of SHDR LGMI required? NO  (Yes/No)

Effluent quality required: __ Prim ary (Primary, Secondary, Advanced Secondary)

Square feet per bedroom: 180 Ft2 Total trench bottom area required: 900 Ft?

'Gravity, pump, siphon
*Enhanced flow, LPD, or Drip Dispersal
Table 5.4 of SHDR or identify the GMP used

Area Calculations

Number of trenches 8  (Note if a pad is used) Length of pad or trenches: 61'
Width of pad or trenches: 2’ Center to center spacing: 6'
Reserve required? _ Yes Percent reserve area required: __100%

Total width of absorption area required 44’ Total trench bottom area provided: 976 Ft*

The required width is calculated by multiplying the center-to-center spacing by one less than the number
of trenches and adding 1 trench width plus any required reserve area. If the topography is not uniform
across the length of the site the trenches will need to flare apart on one end to maintain contour. When
this occurs it is necessary to use a center-to-center spacing that accounts for the flair or the installer will
not be able to fit the system within the approved area. It is perfectly acceptable to have more area
available, especially up and down the slope, than is required.

Page ' of

AOSE Form E Revised July 18, 2007




. AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT ‘.ICATION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
1 August 2020 Page 12 of 35

Abbreviated Design Form

This form is for use with gravity, pump to gravity, enhanced flow, and low pressure distribution (LPD) sewage system
designs and when applying for a certification letter or subdivision approval.

area (check one) for _301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066 (property ID).
[TM#2-2-((2))-11]

Design Basis

This abbreviated design covers the O primary and reserve area, O only the primary area, %nly the reserve R
Total length of available area: 65' Total width of available area: 40’ ‘

Estimated Perc. Rate: 10 MPlat 60 in. (depth) Number of bedrooms (or GPD): Five (5)

Conveyance Method': Gravity Distribution method” (specify): Gravity via D-Box

Dispersal system basis’ 12 VAC 5-610 and 613 LGMI required? NO  (Yes/No)

Effluent quality required: Advanced Secondary' (Primary, Secondary, Advanced Secondary)

Square feet per bedroom: 80 Ft? Total trench bottom area required:400 Ft? minimum
'Gravity, pump, siph ' 'Loading Rate = 2.5 GPD/Ft?
2E$:::Ze§ lfllngafsll. L‘)m or Drip Dispersal g > /

*Table 5.4 of SHDR or identify the GMP used

Area Calculations

Number of trenches 4 (Note if a pad is used) Length of pad or trenches: 61'
Width of pad or trenches:  2' Center to center spacing: 6'
Reserve required? _ Yes Percent reserve area required: __ 1007%

Total width of absorption area required __ 20" Total trench bottom area provided: 488 Ft?

The required width is calculated by multiplying the center-to-center spacing by one less than the number
of trenches and adding 1 trench width plus any required reserve area. If the topography is not uniform
across the length of the site the trenches will need to flare apart on one end to maintain contour. When
this occurs it is necessary to use a center-to-center spacing that accounts for the flair or the installer will
not be able to fit the system within the approved area. It is perfectly acceptable to have more area
available, especially up and down the slope, than is required.

Page of

AOSE Form E Revised July 18, 2007



Page 1 of 3
Site and Soil Evaluation Report VDH Use Only |
HDIN:
R

General Information g
Date: 11 August2020 Fairfax County Health Department
Owner: Catherine M. Mathews Phone: (571) 296-7845
Owner Address: 301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
Property Address: 301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
Tax Map/GPIN #: 2-2-((2))-11
Subdivision: SENECA FARMS Section: 2 Block: N/A Lo 11

Soil Information Summary

1. Position in landscape satisfactory: B Yes 0 No  Describe landscape position: South sloping sideslope.

2. Slope: 4_%

3. Depth to rock/impervious strata; Max. ~ in. Min.____ in. H Not observed

4. Free Water Present: [J Yes B No Range in inches: None Observed

5. Depth to seasonal water table (gray mottling or gray color): _ inches M Not observed

6. Soil percolation rate estimated: ™ Yes [ No Estimated rate: L min/in at 36__ inches depth

TextureGroup: 01 W O 0OIV

7. Percolation test performed=—[]¥es [E] No If yes, provide additional data on percolation test results.
Name and title/6f evafasédy 0 ald)/]- Robison, AOSE, LPSS

Signature: / —D
' Site approved: Eight Existing Trenches (2' Wide) (describe dispersal area, e.g. absorption trenches) dispersing
(proposed level of treatment at time of evaluation) to be placed at __36__ (inches) depth at
site designated on permit. Site provides a total of 976 square feet of absorption area for primary and

reserve (if applicable).
O Site disapproved: Reasons for rejection (check all that apply)

Position in landscape subject to flooding or periodic saturation.

Insufficient depth of suitable soil over hard rock.

Insufficient depth of suitable soil to seasonal water table.

Rates of absorption too slow.

Insufficient area of acceptable soil for required absorption area, and/or reserve area.

: Proposed system too close to well.
7. Other (specify)

This form contains personal information subject

to disclosure under the Freedom of Information Act.
Revised 12/1/2014
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Page i of i

Date of Evaluation: 11 August 2020 Profile Description

SOIL EVALUATION REPORT
Property ID: T™# 2-2-((2)-11 (301 Seneca Road)

Where the local health department conducts the soil evaluation the location of profile holes may be shown on the schematic
drawing on the construction permit or the sketch submitted with the application. If soil evaluations are conducted by a
private Onsite Soil Evaluator or Professional Engineer, location of profile holes and sketch of the area investigated including
all structural features (i.e. sewage disposal systems, wells, etc.) within 100 feet of the site and reserve site shall be shown on
the reverse side of this page or prepared on a separate page and attached to this form.

IE(See application sketch. [0 See Construction Permit [0 See sketch on reverse side or page attached to this form.

Hole # | Horizon Depth Description of color, texture, ete. Texture
(Inches) Group
101 Ae 0-06" Dark Brown (7.5YR 3/4) Loam, Slightly Moist Il
Bt 06-23" Reddish Brown (5YR 5/4) with Strong Brown (7.5YR 5/6) Loam, Dry It
Cc1 23-40" Yellowish Brown (10YR 5/6) Fine to Coarse Sand Loam with occasional quartz, Friable, Dry lla
c2 40]{ Reddish Brown (5YR 4/4) and Strong Brown (7.5YR 4/6) Friable Fine Sand Loam, Loose, Dry lla
il ( ﬁ‘(ﬁ\b\‘ a2
102 Ae 0-06" Dark Brown (7.5YR 3/4) Loam, Slightly Moist
Bt 06-30" Yellowish Brown (10YR 5/6) Silt Loam to Light Clay Loam, Friable, Slightly Moist 11-H11
C1 30-48" Yellowish Brown (10YR 5/6) with Strong Brown (7.5YR 4/8) Friable to Loose, Dry lla
c2 48-72 v Reddish Brown (5YR 4/4) to Yellowish Brown (10YR 5/6) and Strong Brown (7.5YR 4/6) lla

a1 K Silt Loam to Fine Sand Loam, Friable, Dry - Some Quartz in Bottom of Boring

A e

103 Ae 0-06" ‘ ép\ Dark Yellowish Brown (10YR 4/6) Silt Loam, Friable, Dry Il
Bt 06-24" Strong Brown (7.5YR 4/6) Silty Clay Loam, Firm to Friable, Slightly Moist 11
C1 24.52" Yellowish Brown (10YR 5/6) with Strong Brown (7.5YR 4/6) Silt Loam to Fine Sand Loam, Dry lla
c2 52- | Reddish Brown (5YR 4/4) and Yellowish Red (5YR 5/6) Fine Sand Loam, Loose, Dry lla
a8l’ :

¥ T_D M. ROBISON "

No. 3401000273 . 3

ey ORI S

Twww T

REMARKS:

This form contains personal information subject to disclosure under the Freedom of Information Act.  Revised 12/1/2014

=000 —]
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AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT APPLICATION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
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-A0SE cONsTRUETION PERMIT APHIATION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
St 3 01 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

{ ;
f_:' A oS [ _’5R 1 August 2020 Page 15 of 35
Gt G c HEE e 137D

TO: ~  DIVISION OF INSPECTIONS e\ | Do ix
- FROM: HEALTH DFP'ARTHENT

RE: NOTIFICATiON OF ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC TAMK PERMIT AND/OR WELL PERMIT

OWNER'S NAME: Glenn and Karen Lamartin

BUILDING APPLICATIOH NUMBER: LB0235

SUBDIVISION:__Seneca Farms SEC: 2__ BLOCK: foh

TAX MAP IDENTIFICATION AND ADDRESS:  2-2-Codrll

301 Seneca Road, Great Falls 22066

HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT # 78-273

SEWAGE DISPOSAL PERMIT ISSUED FOR: Dwelling

WELL PERMIT 1SSUED FOR: Dwelling

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR Four BEDROOMS

éALL PER?!TS FOR DWELLINGS ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER AND GARBAGE
ISPOSAL

RESTRICTIONS :

THE ABOVE TO BE COMPLETED IN NUADRUPLICATE EACH TIME A PERMIT IS ISSUED, ONE COPY
TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH, ONE COPY TO ELECTRICAL INSPECTION BRANCH, RETAIN
T0 COPIES WITH PERMIT

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVAL:

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM
APPROVED: AT )c? APPROVED: 3—; Al AF
' ENTERED MAR @ © 4 A s P
E[\,z_-,-.l_.n."';r.I\L. o 51 UE)’ = (7

UPON FINAL APPROVAL, ONE COPY TO BE FORWARDED TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH,
ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED TO PERMIT,

wk9/3-18-74

=
)

~ .—'/




AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT A.CATION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
#"" ENVIRONMENTAL SERVI

FOLLOW-UP REPORT Gl 'mnis'm‘” Kc,\h_uu %a"rﬁtum i
SUBDIVISION Q)Q,UJQQ_ Jooum)
UNDER STREET ADDRESS : 2066
129 Q__ TAX MAP REFERENCE ___Q-2-009-\|
8e0-1036 (0)  U30-quda (H)

RECORD OF REMARKS AND VISITS RESCH SAN.

DATE
“a1/ed 04 W -Chemcal - Lead L8
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. TOTAL PROPOSED PRESENT CONNECTIONS:

iy

e © WATER SUPPLY

nowcmc.ﬁ FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
301 Seugca Road Great Falls, Virginia 2296
1 August 2020 Page."' of;_

i

Occupant "i,\ddmss

o > : : & Py f
s . Pairfax Coun :
County /ity soezonid Date_— - o ih Oaie NDna
43 Proposed 1 Public 'ﬂ Non - Public D’l]!l.kil'l’
X Record of Inspection [ Quosi-Public 5
Owner Glen & Karen LaMartin ~ T rm Springfield Vill Dr. o 451-1690H
IMailing Address? Y - 7]

Exact Locati

Mﬁemim'ﬂu Seneca Road SENRCA PARMS ~ TM: 2-2-002-11 SEC 2 1ot u

{Mailing Address)

(Subdizision; Street or Road Nno, Section or Lot No.\

TYPE CUSTOMERS:
TYPE SOURCE PROPOSED:

=1 Community ) tndusicial

L Recr'eotionul

; E] Othef:

TOTAL PROPOSED ULTIMATE CONNECTIONS:

TOTAL PROPOSED ULTIMATE PERSONS (EMPLOYEES) SERVED:

TOTAL PROPOSED PRESENT POPULATION SERVED: :
* Notily Division of Engineering (Regional Engineer) of impending development of @ Poblic Wates Supply.
AN INDIVIDUAL WATER SUPPLY 1 New ] Existing  FROM [ Drilled Well (] Driven Well ] Bored Well
] Dug Well L1 Other FOR ] Home ) Restourant [T Troiler Court L] Motel
[] Service Station [T] Other
If @ new supply, inspect for compliance with standards. |f an existing supply, furnish as much information os moy be avoilable. :
SOURCE OF INFORMATION IS PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY A\'AILAB_LE {:] Yes ENO

SEWAGE DISPOSAL BY {1 PUBLIC SEWER

TROUT /TRo0T

(1) WATERSHED
¥i Yes [ No.
nation Sewer Line

oce Drainoge oway from source in all directions (5)
Distance Source from possible causes of contamis

feet. Type of material used in Sewer

Line Septic Tonk feet.
(Deseribe)

Seepoge Pit feet. Subsurface Absorption Field (neorest (6)

point) feet. Other feet,

MNote any serious obstacles in wotershed on back of form.

(2) TYPE OF SOIL FORMATION [1 Tight Clay [J Limestone (n
[1 Sandstone [ Other
{Describel
{3) CLASSIFICATION OF WELL [l Type -1 [ Type - 2A
[} Type-28B (3 Type =87 ] Other
(4) CONSTRUCLIO%TAILS Total depih%_.ﬁer :
Diameter = *&= __inches. Type of casing
o WPescribhel

Depth of cosing feet. Exterior spagsqsyrui casing

# Concrete grout to depth of feet.
[} Poured in place ) Pumped in under pressure

baockfill
(Dese I)EI

casing extends

sealed with
[] Other type
to depth of feet. 8)

inches cbove ground.

[} COMMUNITY SYSTEM

X INDIVIDUAL SYSTEM ON SITE,

INSPECTION FINDINGS

[l Concrete - ¥ Metal (] Other
Opening in Cover watertight
PriLess ADAFIsL

4

WATER SOURCE COVER

{Kind of Material)

[J Yes [0 No. If no, explain

Length of Drop Pipe

PUMP [0 Shollow Well  # Decg Well.
o

feet. Well copoci

gallons per minute
Size of Feeder Pipe e inches.
PUMP LOCATION E In Well [] Over Well

If offset, does watertight casing extend 1o Pump

] Offset,
[ Yes [ No

Pump room located feet from Well.

Pump room droined by grovity through 4 - inch or lorger pipe to
[1 Yes - [ No. Pump platform of concrete
ar other impervious material, at lbés_t_mﬁ"lhick ol casing,
extending ot leost 24 inches in all directions, sloped to droin:
] Yes [J No. ™ Yes [0 No.
Sonitory Weli Seal in casin
TYPE OF STORAGE
gallons.

surfoce to ground

Pump mounting waotertight
ond properly vented [ Yes

T Pressure [} Gravity.

W gravity, is overflow pipe screened [ Yes [] No.

: _No.
Capacity é

THIS WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM %] i< L1 Recommended

oy FAIRFAX (&)

1Dw Engmeermg

2 [ ] 1s not El Approved .m Health Department
remarks: O 47 clier-suaig Y1- 260 peex
7
Dote_ 4 4 Signed L 44 %ﬁv DH-E i Z ':; Appruvedé_%——-
Date Approved N 2o Date .ﬁppmved

Virginia State Health Deportment
LHS-143 Rev. 3/74

T pwing Mf".crl'y-] hir Aicney ar
{“Ilrrrrl




AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT A.CATION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
3 01 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
3 : 1August 2020 Page 18 of 35

DATE: 3-2:77

TO: DIVISION OF MSPECTION SERVICES
ELECTRICAL IHSPECTIONS BRAHCH

FROM: IEALTHE DEPA"TMENT

RE: NOTIFICATION OF INSPECTION

The underground wiring between tle well and the iouse at tle following

location was inspected on 2:2-79 and approved hy this office:

L.a

- OMMERS NAME: GClen & Karen LaMartin

; -2-002- 11
TAX MAP IDENT1FICATION AND ADDRESS: TM: 2-2-002-11 SEC II Lot

301 Seneca Roed Great Falls 22066

ENTERED AR 16 1379

HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT NUM3ER: £78-273

WHB/Ykr




gt T - 'Aosr."cons‘r' _
; P ~RECORD SPECTION-SEWAGE DISPO
: B2y : /
b 4

B Tion PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
¥301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

SYSTEM August 2020 Page 19 of 35

N

Date

Dot d-&mmu Address 1922 Springfield Vill Dr. Phone ' )
' ' SpringfleXd; Wai~22152 OISO
Occupant Address . Phone
; (Mailing Address; i
Exact Location 301 : : . 2 1 o7 11
o Piinisds Sensca Road SENECA FARMS T™: 2-2-002-11 SEC II LOT 1
[ Subdivision, Street or Road Name. Section or 1.0t No.|
WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION
Insulled according 10 Permit Design Yes {] No.  Distance to nearest House Sewer = ¥ feet. Distance to nearest Sewage
Disposal  System GO feet. (Use Form LHS-143 for Detiled inspection of Water Supply Reference Mw‘)
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION
(1) LOCATION o 2 : (6) DISTRIBUTION BOX* F OV
Allofted  Area aduqu:te Yes No. Distance from Watertight and equal surcharge to each line by Water Test
nearest lot lines_ 10" feer. Trees_ V0" feet. & Yes [] No. Distribution Box provided mlh_i_%(ﬁl__
10 ‘ L umber)
e Suppliesm______"!m. Bmldingghl___é feet. extra outlets for future qu-
{2) INSTALLATION AND DESIGN
Installed according to Permit Design ] Yes [ No (7) SUBSURFACE ABSORPTION FIE &
* Have additional Household Appliances been added NOT on Permit: Total Area in bottom of ditches 1 “{.......fu.
. Automatic Washer [ Garbage Disposal Number of dnches___?;__:.__,,l:nglh of ditches_ ksl feer.
Other Grade of ditches Mini Inches per 100 feet.
(Describe) Maximum____“4 inches per 100 feet. Has system been
(3) SOIL CONDITION checked by instruments ‘(l_.w_el} Ei Yes [ No
Are there soil conditions now evident which indicate system may be un- Type aggregate used L LM yic s i oy e
satisfactory as designed: [ ves K No. HVes “chow Depth of aggregate under Tile 32 mdus
adjustments required under "Remarks™ below. Total depth of aggregate ’ ':_b - inches
(4) HOUSE SEWER LINE Depth of backfill over dggregate__{ 2. T 15 e
nsalled  [J Yes [ No. Type of materia (8) SURFACE DRAINAGE
""" - Size Inches. Storm Drains from House and Basement flowing away from Subsur-
(3) SEPTIC TANK N i _ _ i face Drainage Field: [ Yes [J] No. Was Surface Drainage
Construsted of . 1R Cevf Lb{x\gsixn i L___!-}"!:)‘;\L):\J W¥Wao required [ Yes [0 No. If Yes, has this been provided
. Kind of Material! [0 Yes O No. Has area been drained by lowering
Inside Dimensions Length_= ___ feet. Width feet. = : ey
Deptt SO ¥ < g | n No. Not ired.
Liquid Depth faer ol dhir’ Soses S Ground Water Table: 7] Yes [ No O requ
Inside Fittings comply with requirements &) Yes {J Ne. {9) Arefollow-up inspections necessary [ ] Yes [] No.
L Kur) F i .<J ke (B W :-.
Sepiic Tank i1 -
Contractor: L . i— i t"'\ V“}{L - Address Phone
This Sewage Disposal Syst Approved by FAIRFAX Lo Health Depantment.
i S ('-'- 3
a2 N Signe Du8e 5" 2 afpeoved £ _ e
1Sanitarian ) or)
i : : od
s Anphmud (Advisury Sanitarian! Dl i {Reviewing Authority - Other Agency)

With proper maintenance, approved Sewage Disposal systems may be expected to function satisfactorily, provided no overloading or physical damage
occurs to the system. Remarks:

Virginia Department of Health
LHS - 141 Rev. 12/71




!W M UPGRADE
reat Falls; Virginia 22066

REPATR T ORE:
iy WAT,ER SU SEWAGE DISPOS st 2020 Pa%e 20 of 35

" (1¥ Void after (12) twelve months. ( tomatically cancelled when site conditions aré®hanged from those siown on permi
S (3} Autnmattcally gancelled should facts later become known that a potantlai hazard muidm mﬁ‘w continuing installation.
FHA/VA [ Yes AreSRPT. . Coma No,

Osior- Bldn & lnnn LaMertin e | %%"uu vill Dr. Phone_451-1690 5
»

PERMIT TO INST

Occupant Address Phone
(Mailing Address) ;
Exact Location .
of premises 301 Seneca Road SENECA FARMS ™: 2-2-002-11 Iﬂ_j!l 10T 11
{Subdivision, Street or Road Name, Section or Lot No.} ;
FOR: [7] Owelling [] Other Automatic Washing Machine Yes [] No Consumption 800 gal. per day
Actual ] Potential O Bedrooms _“'._.__._Gm Disposal Unit Yes [7] No {[:] Actual [T] estimated Water)
Additional wastes o -
WATER SUPPLY (Existingl Class_______ Approved ﬂ Other
(]) (To be installed) Class Cased ¥ 1. 10 be grouted f. M AS PER COUNTY CODES
(Unless supported by positive evidence Class || is to be considered as to be installed.)

SOIL STUDY Naturally drained, suitable by sight Yes [JNo Technical Classification :

ciincit et o A : {1t Known] oe 6 o »

Estimated Percolation Rate  1-10 €] 1125 [[] 2650 [] >51[] Percolation Test Required [¥] Yes No [] Rate !

{Minutes per inch) {Minutes per inch to nearest 10 minutes)
Depth to Grey Mottles . inches (estimate over 4 ft.) OTHER

Surface drainage required [ ]Yes [ JNo = OTHER DRAINAGE

inches. Type of material raquirad . Distance from Water Supply feet,

(3) HOUSE SEWER LINE Size

( 4)OETAILS OF CONSTRUCTION Watertight Septic Tank ofE‘i Cast CONCREYE  pareria Uiguid Capscityt ¥ DD cailons.
Inside Dimensions Length feet. Width feet. Liquid Depth ____ feet. Depth of Air § _h___fm

SUBSURFAGE ABSORPTION FIELD Number of square feet required 2 16+ ¥ DB RType sogregate required —arenE —
(5) Depth of aggregate from base of tile to bottom of ditches _ ______inches. A vl B nml.lﬁo
Total aggregate minimum depth ﬁ_ inches or more. Depth of drainfield to be _GP__ inches from surface of original ground

Distance from well to septic tank &_im- distance from well to drainfield 100+ feet.
Rough Sketch of Premises (including adjacent properties if pertinent, Showing Location of Lot Line, Buildings, Water Supplies, S ge Disposal Sy
Trees, and Other Possible Sources of Contamin er Suppligs, by Indicating Distances and Slope with regard  ons another. :
70 CTmsiALL & et bl bent 2 ie,

Y " 3 i
vl o Ate P ot l:f!“i’.i:,'s As T HOwW )
et ————————
 ——————
LS. DT o * - T AT LEFT,
DRlve ] PLeASe NOTE THAT ThE
i r-'.:.b': THE O

AW EDTH NeedED
l'\'ﬂ_!'r%l.",u'ﬁ LoaNe i
DL ¢, TOD fHe i“ol‘af‘.\.'_“ e

+ 1 ReEsedve V2

P paacs |
) 20
- et " N
|¢‘\5.;\L.|_J«= &
e ¥
g = kIS -~ \‘} ) t,.1'-'\’c|
! N__..{ ""l!';-:‘.: TH‘ AN 4* OMn 3 8 e : = i SEE L-a-\w‘é'ﬂ
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€ wentY e | .‘) yRCARS;
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: AP P ROV,

REARY U

£ MAKiMmium CovER ST Be
1 INsiALe Be™ SYSTemy N ACCORDAMNCE
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Note: Owner or his agent must notify FAUST Ax [ Health Department, Phone Lh1" ex vl when in-
stallation is ready for inspection. If any Sewage Disposal System, or part thereof, is covered before being inspected by the Health Department, it shall be un-
covered at the direction of the Haalth Director or his agent. CONDITIONS QISCOVEI’IED DURING INSTALLATION MAY REQUIRE ADJUSTMENTS OF
SYSTEM DESIGN. Changes from above specifications require Heaith Depar app 1 before being made.

o abowve information, u igned recommends this permit be issued. P
m pproved ____u-uEf_L'L@sw g L:"J L e
LHE - 121 REV.12/71 (Revieying Authprity) /] (Sanitarian or Healt Director)

Virginia State Department of Health
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AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AP

301 Sen
SENECA

TION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE

1 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
Rd Great Ralkas2&6 Page 210f35
S

LOCAT10N:

T™: 2-2-002-11

.. PERMIT # 78-273
: : ; (Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.)

WATER SUPPLY AND/OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS AS INSTALLED

i

Cenpch  Reay

)
F‘."T.\ FLOT o
PERTY Conmce Pirg
x 1
-‘.\ - o
A
“04’ -
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septic tank flow diversion valve distr?bution ﬁ

Sketch to show location of
xes and well,




3 ‘ -AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT A TION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
o1 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

‘PERMIT #____78-273 LOCATION:__Seneca Wofms _ 2-2-b048(j 2020 Page 220735
| ' Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.

i
WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS 143)
- Well Installed By TRouT Pump Installed By TROUT
I.GROUT lePECTED L] . L] e = L ) L L - L L - L] L] L] L] L] - ] - . -:‘.‘4.78 c
Date Sanitarian
11.PIPE & ELECTRIC WIRE FROM WELL TO STORAGE TANK APPROVED . . 32 ™ [

Date Sanitarian

111, TYPE OF INSTALLATION: X! PITLESS ADAPTER | PIT q SURFACE 3279 ¢4
(4" Drain) (Drain) App. Date Safitarian

IV.STOMGETANK,...,..“..._..._'.._.._.3'2'79 64’

Date Saditarian
Gate Valve 7 Sample Tap and Elec. Dis. Switch_ X
Check Valve . Backflow Preventer X Press.Relief Valve X
V. UNITALAL WATER SAMPLE COLLECTED. o o : ¢ e 6. 0 0 h s s 3 22688 ot
Date Sanitarian
DATE RECORD OF ADDITIONAL REMARKS OR VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARIAN
3L‘ 73 W?G \il:lfl, F’F{*L"I J(ﬁ'\f‘“‘— : "kﬂ Lt tn("/
| : R 0
3-9-73 jws <10 ["‘rdu,é.' LO Q";’jmm&w L HO LD v
\ P H
3579 ! LOG v : r?/'/'dz }U
[ ] L
i
PART 11 -
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS 1L41)
DATE RECORDS OF REMARKS AND VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARIAN
2-\-0 o g S0S Ow 1o RF R LI A
DS Rl FGQ PRETTY Gooh, Rundiiut i
i L S B I TO A& —> | Wob Fowig o | J0A M\
K2 e 7 gl P
! i =y i (4
i Opricue BLP Lo Stvrase Mo bl L v
12-24JC 2&”2‘/ < /d“"}- f/_;p-p-—h ﬂﬂ/ s Ef/mé/ ! i 2
|
i




FATRFAR CCSUNIYSHEX EHP DEBRMEN

DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEAL

TION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE

301 Seneca Roamlg IE Virginia 22066

w;?ﬁgzsofss
WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT
OWNER :
NAME: 4 Ebn 4 A i i PHONE: K5/~ /60O
STREET: 792 2 5/;/*4«5; Fres & &or.
vy Shy uj /C_'c‘/r/, ;//;’ 22452 STATE ZIP
WATER SUPPLY CONTRACTOR: 4~/ //,e?m S TR0 PHONE (s~ 945 &
ADDRESS: 5. o2 =57 ,ﬁc-;«e/,..f' L. Ry 26
Git State Zip
WELL PROPERTY LOCATION: Address 7o/ ﬁw ccp A (2/
Street City Zip
Tax Map No.  2-2-22,2 -/ SUBDIVISION Sguceld [fPbF75  SeciZ Z B
0
1. WELL DATA: Type Rig &£~ # 4/ 6. WATER DATA: Temperature —  F

Total depth (feet) 2 &

Static water level (umpumped level-measured) # 7

Stabilized pumping water level (measured)
Downdraw (pumping level minus static level

27
Depth to bedrock ~— 7 Type bedrock d;_/;,{ 7
Date started 2 - 7 completed <~ DF

Type well:drille F bored__, Other Yield (stabilized) SV gpm
Class well: 1__ ,IIA ,IIB y , Other Water zones: FromzsZft. ToZ 25 ?t.
Well: new_/ J,reworked__,deepened From ft., To
Well use: Home , Agriculture From ft. To ft
Public__, Iudustry From ! . Ta £t.
Commerical ___, Exploration Water analysis? 4%’  Where
Recharge , Heat Pump Physical appearance of water.
Other o/ d
Does well have natural flow_ (yes),_ (mo) X gym
2. PUMP: 74 7. HOLE SIZE// Inches from 5 to___ 52 f‘ET
Type 5-.{:-;,--,_;, L2 Date Installed -2-/ f ~ Inches from to
Location ‘vz /7 " Inches from to ft.
Rated capacity .~ at ~o  head, /s 8. REAMING __ Inches from to ft.
Rated horsepower ), Intake depth -, ft. Inches from to £t.
— ¥ " Inches from to ft.
3. WELLHEAD: 9. CASING ~— Inches from __ _ to ft.
‘gyrze well :::1 7//;,; ,e;// / . iy wmferial 57 -
ssure t goI ,Loc. s Z oz 3¢, t.per f0 oT W ic
Sample tap_ ¥ , - = ___Inches from & 20 ft.
Well vent , Pressure relief valve A Material
Gate valve_X , Check valve (when required )~ Wt. per foot _ or wall thickness
Elec. disconnect switch on power supply .~ Inches from to t
2.7 W Material
4. TEMPORARY DISINFECTION: Wt.per foot or wall thickness
Well disinfected X (yes),__ (no),Date G
s 10. GRAVEL PACK From to ft.
Disinfectant used ST From to ft.
Amount Contact Time >~ From to ft.
(Hours) 11. SCREENS Inches from to_ . ft.
5. ABANDONMENT: Inches from to ft.
Well abandoned _ (yes), (.M Tuches from to. . ft.
Casing: None__ Pulle'ds\ Type Size Openings
Plugging material 12. GROUT 2 __to SO7 to
Plugged intervals Type No. bags cement - 2
(Over)
ol




Name :

AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT A ATION PACKAGE FOR BEI;)ROOM UPGRADE
301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

1August 2020 Page 24 of 35

GEOLOGIC DATA:

DRILL CUTTINGS: State law requires sending well cuttings to State Water Control Board unless

13'

exempted. Sample bags provided free upon request. Contact nearest regional office.
Cuttings taken_(yes)_&[no), Exemption__ (yes),_ (no), From daa £ ; P <
Cuttings sent to State Water Control Board (yes) (no), Where i7%

14. PUMPING TEST: When a pumping test is conducted, State law requires sending pumping test log
to State Water Control Board. See State Water Control Board RULES of the BOARD or GUIDE for
WATER WELL CONTRACTORS and GROUNDWATER USERS for required methods.

Pumping test made__ (yes),_ (no). If "yes", attach pump test log.

15. GEOPHYSICAL LOGS: Geophysical logs made_“(yes),q¥ﬁno], Type

Please attach copy.
30 gwlecy RoAY

16. DRILLERS LOG 17. Estimated

DEPTH (Feet) TYPE OF ROCK OR SOIL REMARKS Drilling

From To (Color, material, fossils, (Water, caving, cavities Time

hardness, etc.) . broken, core, shot, (etc.) (Min.)
& |7 R

4 Zey voe s { / il (=

R R 2
WATER SERVICE PIPE;

18,
Checked under £ ¢p.s.i for™ minutes. 19, I certify that the information contained
Pipe size_ / inches; Material 22427 herein is true and correct and that this
well and/or system has been installed
and constructed in accordance with the
requirements for well construction as
specified in compliance with appropriate
Submit one copy of each Water Well Report to: county or independent city ordinances
and the laws and rules of the Commonwealth
1. Fairfax County lHealth Department of Virginia.
Division of Environmental Health
4080 Chain Bridge Road ’
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 ) 65,
Telephone 691-2201 Signature ,43224;"5%;;Ef€§;'~ 2 Dategi’/zgrt ;:g%
(Well driller or authorized person)
2. State Water Control Board

Northern Virginia Regional Office

5515 Cherckee Avenue, Suite 404 License No.
Alexandria, Virginia 22312

Telephone 750-9111




APPLIPATIOM

l.,pi FOR PERMIT T0: "‘"7‘ Install e+-Repair Sewace Disposal System
B Install or-Repesr \later Supply System

-

i____:’li APPROVAL OF BUILDING APPLICATION FOR (Specify):

MAP_REFERENCE -,
Plat Sibd . Blk . Lot STREET ADDRESS:

2 S R

PROPERTY I1HDENTIFICATION: Sopveen FK75 2=
SUBDIVISION SEC,

Street 53 7ip Code
CONTRACTOR'S ADDRESS_S4/0 < /7APLE Si-  [HREAY . /ﬁ:__ zzo030
A Street rity & State 4 7ip Code
RELEAS TER; ~—— AUILDER: L2l Cows] ‘
; A
MEY DWELLING: No. of Bedrooms b{;? Den AC Bat!: in Basement'é?*
ves/no / es/no
Method of Sewage Disposal: Public Sewer__ Septic Tanki” Other_______
¥ (descri®
Water Supply: Public______Private Well Other
#E s (describ.
SEPTic Flew 75 BE FOR & prpRecrts |
ADDITIONS TO EXISTING DVELLINGS: MNo. of “edrooms presently in house: ______
A S e No. of Yedrooms to “e added:
Descri»e other rooms in addition:
Method of Sewage Disposal: Public Sewer__ Septic Tank _ Other
(descrihe
\fater Supply: Public ___Private Well Other
(descri’

COMMERCIAL USE: Mo of Employees Estimated daily water use Gal/day.

O i sbiz yEE

————APPLICANT SIGNAT URE :

AR AR A AR AR AIAAAAAIAASANAAA AN A AL = R = RN ) A .

3C FILLED IN BY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 3ildi fit Apnl. Mo?fat/ Boé
Perc Rate /0 Dept! é() l}fr S.T P.R. No,_ 02678 Fo 4-4—?-‘/
Septic Tenk /725 Gallons. Ahsorption Field _#-6-— linear Feet o_ g2
Replarement area required, A 2 83— \inear Feet ¢ -C 2
3/no

9 e o~ Q’f@“ i e
@& /45 S}m"’“ REV{ EVED ny-%’ J:AIE-%’/-?"?‘?/

'\%f /’W/ "TREVIEVED BYZdoo DATE

: AOSE tONSTRUCTION'i’ERMIT AP TION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
ot sl 01 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

. Y ° . . FAIRFAX COUWSY HEALTH DEPARTMENT - DIVISION RENvI ROMENTACURERPAC Page 25 of 35



TION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
1 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
1 August 2020 Page 26 of 35

AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT A

REFERRAL FORM

Sanitarian's Area
oo en Faroer? > 7 -
T 1/

Tax Map Reference‘-z";/
do. Ml‘#f '.f-/r‘l\’») pate ;‘ b 4
Addi ess'.\jé/ /%"‘J e f/jhd :)_zf cﬂ:.;d_f_.’! ‘ Phone 4{/95 5 _{}"4[4/...2.
Subject: e
prry ;Muot_

) Zf"‘*“"—-",_ wf‘%—*'ﬁ/ */K} Fl e hpgl) AN
’,)wt' £ L

Memo Taken By ()L,._A_/

”~ {":
KQW for lnvestlgation.ZuJ;gL d"/ﬂ.’l @ 1 e

Referred To
el g4 Lot wenie 3

fkine Tomm Owwnur Ao - e pri M A o Sewe

3 O Loelch
s \L€‘ le G :iu’r: r“.)'
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WAl - O Al ok \ v ua et woeo 10LANY : :
SOnL bt R Loco ot O
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~/ i h
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10N PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE

ruction'Permits

AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AP

-Application for a Se e Disposal Syste

Co?m"noanalth of Virginia For Department Use Only Health Department
Department of Health Identification Number —

Map Reference _ ol -2-002 —/ 7

Health Department Date Received / c\’"/a‘F // f6
To Be Completed By The Applicant
Type sewage system: [0 New {71 Repair [ Expanded [0 Conditional
FHA/VA yes E no [J
Owner C‘\-/Ffln : ﬂ.ﬂ’fdftfn Addrons . S0 SP{’](’CA ﬁ‘q Phone Y30 -GYYZ
Creak ‘&7\ \\ 5 \j"\

i

Agent Address Phone

Directions to Property S oules Morth  on Seneca "?4{ (@'ﬁ 6 ul)
Tom lakersection ot Rt 193 Sl? kh ]
Subdivision _~)eNCa ‘pw‘ms Section (2 Block Lot X

Other Property Identification JH tﬁ,ét Qalon aq! A (’Snc?{f’ﬂ i

Dimensions/size of Lot/Property Z+acres
Other Application Information /
I. Building/facility E/New [] Existing {3 i
Intermittent Use [] Yes [ No If yes, describe: S'braac q.umj

N

Il. Residential Use [ Yes

Termite Treatment O] Yes 0 No i
[] Single Family [] Multifamily Number of Units __ Number of Bedrooms
Basement [ Yes [J No
Fixtures in Basement [ Yes [0 No
. Commercial Use [ Yes E@ Describe:
Commercial/Wastewater [] Yes [ No Number of Patrons . Number of Employees
If yes, give volumes and describe
IV. Water Supply: [ Public g)lew Describe: )< ”
[] Private Existing
V. Proposed Installation: WEas [] Septic tank and drainfield [] Other
n

If other, describe .

SITE  Attach a site plan (rough sketch) showing dimensions of property, proposed and/or existing structures and

PLAN driveways, underground utilities, adjacent soil absorption systems, bodies of water, drainage ways, and wells
and springs within 200 feet radius of the center of the proposed building or drainfield. Distances may be paced
or estimated.

The property lines and building location are clearly marked and the property is sufficiently visible to see the to-
pography. | give permission to the Department to enter onto the property described for the purpose of processing

this application. &
' 2 /as/R,
'Slgnature of owner/agent _[ bate

C.H.S. 200 Revised 4/83




e
RAQKAGESF OReBEIEOgM UPORADE -
1Seneca Road Great Falls, Vitginia 22066

1August 2020 Page 289 A
)

Iplecentary sheet to be attal to SHLSECTNTHRUTHSIFIBMA
rsten copstruction permit). .

:alth’ Dept. LD.# ; Tax Mep # J-4-0D02 i Date CHS200 Received
bdivision :<!e 24000 SFBNARAD Section R g | L

‘operty Address 77/ e xsra) Ld G 5 : Zip Code 22444

Il Il T 11 3322222222222 23 222 2 2 0 1 ol R NNEEEEE RN E NN AN AR RN NN RA RN

t) Residence (New)

'« of bedrooms/potentiel bedrooms shown on plan
th in basement Basement finished :

Unfinished

wege Disposal: Public Onsite Other

isite: " Type I : & § Iv

" Type II, bave pump plens been Yes No Date

" Type III, give details - e
/

ter Supply: ,Mlic (PR) Ind. Well Other (specify)”

dividual Well: V.P.C. No. N E

NN EE N RN RN A RN N R R F RN NN R R N N NN N E N R A E R N N AR E R E AR AR RN A AR AR AR RN FAERA AR RN E NN

) Residence, Existing (Additions)

=
an of proposed addition reviewed? Yes No
. of existing bedrooms in dwellin LS Number of bedrooms to be added Q
tal number of bedrooms upon completiélé L/
isting SDS permits on file: Yes | No - Date approved 3'5,' 77
dition to onsite sewvage disposal system required? Yes No
yes, give deteils
R = i I
scribe rooms in addition DETRCHEL S7TORRCE LBouilding 2Y k2¢
%
ter supply: (PU) Public (PR) Ind. well |~ Approved Yes No

rer (specify)

R RN N R RN NN AR R RN R RN RN R A RN RN NN KN R RN N NN RN RN T RN N N NN N AN AN E R RR AR NN NA RN RN

) Cocmercial i .

e of facility : New Existing
isting SDS permit on file Yes No Date approved

. of Employees Estimated daily water usage gel/day.

lition to existing SDS required? Yes No

:wcify additionel water usage

.er Supply Kew Existing ___ Non-Community Yes No (PU)Public

*Ro. R : E

EE R N R R R I R R R R R R R R Rt R R S RS R RS2SR R AR R

den Information

¢ Rate Depth Septic tenk (gallons)
orption field (lineer feet) Reserve Area Feguired? Yes lio
yes, linear feet mount of proposed grading in dreinfield eres_

lding Permit Ko 3,32, 2] «.S. Receipt To. S.T. Receipt No. 2
arks 0&;:2 T et oy b ltl r%-y—; Lo v : 3 DR
ieved by (f ol  aptE 12 IVPRE Title y - -g““- . - —
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. AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AP’ATlON PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
FAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

e ISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEAL 1 August 2020 Page 29 of 35
L ad CEA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTIO
, -~ 10777 MAIN STREET, SUITE 102B S RIOTED E
FAIRFAX, VA 22030 3 DIER D
EVALUATION REPORT (Must be accompanied by Application)
Property Address: .= “crioco noco, Lot Falls, Vi 22066 Tax Mep-2__ - 2 _ /002 ¢ /
Owner _Glenn Lamartin

The opinions given are rendered without knowledge of some of the individual parts of The Sewage Disposal System and Water Supply
System, and apply only to the Date and Time the opinions are made. We can not guarantee the future performance of The Sewage
Disposal System and/or Water Supply System.

Water Supply: Public Private: X Public Water Available: Yes No_A Well Type: Llco e |

If no, Explain

Meets Min. Construction Stds: Yes _X___ No

Sample Collected: Yes_}&'_ No Bacteriological Results: Satisfaclory_-x\._ Unsatisfactory

The Water Supply Systems Appears to be: Satisfactory_}'_g"_.. Unsatisfactory

REMARKS:

Sewage Disposal System: Public Private _X___Public Sewer Available: Yes No _2__Year System Installed: _L "\ "

Septic Tank and Dist. Box(es) Uncovered: Yes No_){,\_ If Yes, are they Satisfactory: Yes No
Is There An Effluent Pump System: Yes No_ X If Yes, Is It Satisfactory Yes No_____ Not Inspected
Flow Diversion Valve: Yes & No N/A Trees, Driveways, Swimmin_-,i'\-'_;--.g is, etc., Over System Yes No
~ (Flow Diversion valve must be turned once a year)
Design Capacity (Per Available Records) Existing: Per Owner [ Per Inspection [
Number of Bedrooms .Ei.- 3
Automatic Washer Yes_X ___ No Yes___~ _ No
Garbage Disposal Yes_X__ No : Yeg . X No..
a8ctlonr s o EA™ 1 C Lounty LOoOe 18duliuo
Recommend pumping septic tank in 1985 of the septic £ s Agh) <o e 4 ' i'l"'
L3 rty requirsd t
On The Date of The Evaluation i
& Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily and with proper maintenance is not likely to create an

insanitary condition.

Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily. However, based upon the above information the
potential loading of the system is in excess of design and does not meet State and/or Local Regulations.

Sewage Disposal System Appears to be Unsatisfactory and is Malfunctioning as Follows:
Sewage Surfacing

Sewage (wastewater) Piped to Ground Surface

Sewage Backing Up In House Plumbing

Other (See Remarks)

REMARKS

Evaluation of the Water Supply System or Sewage Disposal System is Based on Health Department Records, Owner's Statements, and a
Visual On-Site Inspection.

DATE OF EVALUATION s AT SANITARIAN Y

DATE OF REVIEW aleatll S 72 SUPERVISOR _ Lo i 0w




ENVIRONMENTAL SER\HQ SECTION

. AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT At\T[ON PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE

01 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

August 2020, P 0 of 35
" REFERRAL FOR OMMER'S NAME (sfz:e% A ann s "
SUBDIVISION mw
20 | =ALLC A —
STREET ADDRESS e Cadlik
3 ik %%
TAX ¥AP REFERENCE o/ A ~ 004 ~// 20
REFERRAL FROM: hos DATE RECEIVED: 0 ¢/ 42—
ADDRESS PHOHE
SUBJECT:
Updote “o S 82 DPSigu
RECEIVED BY /75—
REFERRED TO /225 FOR INVESTIGATION
DATE INVESTIGATION REPORT RESCH SAN
Fl-92 | Ve tp daste gequ S /c/wd =

ﬁé’/—o‘fm s S fons o @OJ faa Kowssww NGO 0/

A JCP
Weola USEE gof., ey M/Mﬁ/ 2 2 R,

f/f:/.?. fOCRT= AX' S rg/ fé‘:/_: 5-5;6 A& ('/S ?Mﬁa 3 OK

%’ Aqg @ fDV‘ 2 By -y Irredsc akl :

A’""W /w Vm /97\3‘ é:n{‘,/ j]‘—ae,‘(}/ 777
/ rd

Vscorn svnldiat ~ 2-3-92 {u JG& Ftete

e i /M?{M éDJ &l W

Wz 4 "’1-4-4*5’ W‘Cﬁ% Mﬂ"zrhuaqéz

FlLé&
vova l;/é--"z //,0911/4}4" 70 Jée 4 ;fnp/fl@

,m?%fém,

FHD-EH-5 11/81




_Application for a Setyage Disposal Sy §Temmma

Commonwealth of Virginia For Department Use Only Health Department
Depariment of Health’ Identification Number
Map Referenca = e,z Q.ﬂ Q\Pl—- L
Health Department Date Recewed 1
To Be Completed By The Applicant -
Type sewage system: [ New ] Repair [J Expanded [0 Conditional ,.
FHA/VA yes [] no K\ £
JOwnerGENu (amazan Address 30/ Dsuech ot Phone 43¢ ~ 744Z g
“~

é@ﬂc_ml//% 22060

msa@:_ﬂmltmﬂ— Address m Phone ‘stﬁ__

Directions to Property .= [V t% OUT ﬁgua@s lZs( k/c;m 15,%) /2057”'

Subdivision —cares ThRewo Section __Z— Block koko ] ]

Other Property Identification

Dimensions/size of Lot/Property

Other Application Information
I. Building/facility [0 New [] Existing 2
Intermittent Use O Yes OJ No If yes, describe: E‘/' m

o * B'z.r
Il Residential Use O] Yes 1:| No / t:w(ff- !-

T
Termite Treatment es "EJ : ! \
O Sing mily Multn‘amlly Number of Units mber of Bedr:

Basement [0 Yes O No
Fixtures in Basement i | Gmu{n—aﬁ esi) E&Lﬂmm—rb
A DTy
. cOmmarclnlUn [ Yes [0 No Describs:
/,Com'ﬁiér_cia!!Wastewaler 1 Yes [ No Number of Pa%m\_ Number of Employees
= If yes, give volumes and describe -
IV. Water Supply: ] Public ] New Describe:
R Private [ Existing

V. Proposed Installat it Q l ! E;S‘ggnq ta fie Other

If other, describ 2 [Menriinn = 3 lM__ ’M?xg
SITE  Attach a sit n (rough sketch) showing dimensions of property, proposed and/or existing structures and

PLAN driveways, underground utilities, adjacent soil absorption systems, bodies of water, drainage ways, and wells
and springs within 200 feet radius of the center of the proposed building or drainfield. Distances may be paced
or estimated.

The property lines and building location are clearly marked and the property is sufficiently visible to see the to-
pography. | give perm;sato the Department to enter onto the property described for the purpose of processing

tle appy:ation ; 4 /{ , /77,

Sicnature of owner/agent ' Date
CHS 200 Revised 4/83 :




AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT A ATION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
01 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066

1 August 2020 Page 32 of 35

FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION

SUPPLEMENT SHEET TO BE ATTACHED TO STATE FORM C. H. S. 200 REV. 4/83
(APPLICATION FOR A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT).

Tax Map__ <L- ) (D2 _|| Date CHS 200 Received IRECEIVED MAR 1 1 100
=y

Subdivision (‘ehemik}x-uj Section X BLock Lot {

Property Address 30 | (e oo [0 (A Zip Code_JQovbb

*****t*****#*#****#*#*#**!'******_**.t***#t**t***!t*t*t#t**t**l*ttttt

é"x.fﬁ?(f
R) RESIDENTIAL: Conveet SR 725, #ore, £oan -
# bedrooms{_ 5 design;# bedrooms: i_g__added # bedroomsLF total.

(C) COMMERCIAL:
Type of facility
# of Employees: Existing ;Proposed/Added ; Total: .
Estimate daily water usage: Existing__ ; Proposed +Total:
(A/R) ADDITION/REMODELING:

Plan of proposed Addition/Remodeling reviewed? VYes / No
DESCRIBE ADDITION/REMODELING: = _ o

ovviel BBR to S/l ine Koom APBBR , Nrovww doliw Exppssiov

Sewage Disposal: Public On-Site Other
On-Site: Type I 3 i i Iv

If Type 1I, have pump plans been submitted? Yes/No; Date
If Type III, give details:

Existing SDS permit on fil es f No; Approved: Z-//- 72
Modification to Site SDS re Yes(/ 3522

If yes, give details:

Existing WSS permit on file: Q‘l / No; Date Approved: o 9579
Type (specify): O2//x¢& Pu :
Modification to WSS regquired? Yes / No; If ves, give details:

R R R R A R R R R R R S R R S R R R R R R R R R

DESIGN INFORMATION:
Fee Required: Yes / No; WSS/SDS Receipt

Perc Rate: Depth Septic tank (gallons)
Absorption field (linear feet) . Reserve Area Reg'd? Yes / No
If yes, linear feet reg'd: . Grading required? Yes / No
If yes, give details
Building Permit No: 9 07/ KoosD
REMARKS :

Y

: 0
Reviewed by: /7/@A¥NI T34 Fitie: Wuéﬂnate a? P




AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AP TION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
01 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
1 August 2020 Page 33 of 35

TO: INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

FROM: HEALTH DEPARTMENT/ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION

: NOTIFICATION OF ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC TANK PERMIT AND/OR
WELL PERMIT

paTg: T %
OWNER'S NAME: Glenn Lamartin
92071B0050
BUILDING APPLICATION NUMBER:
SUBDIVISION: _Seneca Farms SEC: __ 2 BLOCK: LoT: 11
TAX MAP IDENTIFICATION: 2-2-002-11
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 301 Seneca Rd., Great Falls, VA 22066

HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT #: _NA

PERMIT ISSUED FOR: [ ] SEWAGE DISPOSAL [ ] WELL [X] OTHER

TO SERVE: [X] RESIDENTIAL [ ] COMMERCIAL [ ] OTHER DESCRIBE:_
To add a bathroom. NO CHANGE IN NUMBER OF BEDROOMS.

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR Four BEDROOMS OR GPD
(ALL PERMITS FOR DWELLINGS ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER AND GARBAGE DISPOSAL)

REMARKS:

THE ABOVE TO BE FAXED TO PERMITS BRANCH AND ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED WITH PERMIT.

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVAL:

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM
APPROVED: APPROVED:
SIGNATURE

UPON FINAL APPROVAL, ONE COPY TO BE FAXED TO COMBINATION INSPECTION BRANCH. ORIGINAL TO BE ATTACHED TO PERMIT.

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AT FINAL INSPECTION:

STICKER PLACED: INITIALS:
DATE

FHD-EH-3 REV. 11/91
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SENECA FARMS

AOSE CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AQCATION PACKAGE FOR BEDROOM UPGRADE
301 Senddd RERQEETt RARPIREDI2 22066

SEC.

3

TAX MAP

2

SEPTIC TANK RECEIPT NO.

census Tracr/®-010

02698 (AL Lots) g (— 4f- 5

1August 2020 Page 34 of 35

FINAL PLAN APPROVED 11-6-75
WATER SUPPLy INDIVIDUAL WELLS

LOT NO.| ABSORPTION |DEPTH | DATE REMARKS DATE BUILDING
_FINAL | _ RATE TESTED PERMIT APPROVF
3 RSy EXISTING HOUSE
streel an ory
*5BRP 4 10 55 |6-25-75 lot &, grout well 50 feet.| Y= 15-27
star o street an oftft
*5BRP 5 10 52" |6-25-75 lot4-grout well 50 feet '
*5BRP 6 10 58" |6-18-75 Ok as tested-grout well 50f /&2~ 8O
Max. 4 bdrms.,no lower th indicated
*4BRP 7. 10 54" 16-18-75 on plat-grout well 50' X765 =Y
AEw SPIE /7 Fo s |77 Emed-gm well
*5BRP 8 10 55" 6-18-75 50 feet | 7/} 76 f@/
grT /= 527 |6 74 7¢-71C "I street an off : I STuny
*SBRP Qs 10 60"  |6-18-75 property line-grout well 5§ W#% aq- 2§+ rg%
STEYC 10 OLf SCLreet and
*SBRP 10 10 60" |6-25-75 lot 11 property line /6-23-28
;- m Dl’.r' é'r W T I-I},?"
*4BRP 11 10 60" |6-25-75 line - max. 4 bedrooms Qurin € K- ke _'s
S5BR 12 10 55" |6-25-75 DK as tested -2 b-Th
5BR 13 10 52" 16-25-75 hole 10'above low test holes F-7-726
5BR 14 10 51" 6-25-75 ho lower than test hole #3| Jo-20~ 2¢
SBR - 15 10 56" 16-25-75 ho lower than high test hole yp-9- 70
o =20~ Va
SBR 16 10 57" | 6-25-75  fo lower than 10 feet belog hole #3
*3BRP 17 10 47" [p-25-75 ot 16-max. 3bdrms,- grout 06 100 /8
* THE PUMPINC QF SEWAGE EFFLUENT MAY| BE REQUIRED
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Soil Evaluation Form . F.E 1 0F3 E ,C'uc} ”d
Fairfax County Soil Evaluation Form Sl divonctily

Fairfax County Health Department, Division of Environmental Health

General Information

Date: 08-12-2020 Project # 202000506

Applicant: Karen and Glenn Lamartin Telephone No. 571-296-7845

Address: 301 Seneca Rd, Great Falls, VA 22066

Owner: Karen and Glenn Lamartin Address: 301 Seneca Rd. Great Falls, VA 22066

| Location 301 Seneca Rd, Great Falls, VA 22066
Subdivision Seneca Farms Block/Section Sec. 2 Lok 11

Site Assessment

1. Purpose of Soil Evaluation: New SDS [], 100% Reserve [ ], Relocation [_], Other Voluntary
upgrade g
2. Position in Landscape Satisfactory: Yes [X] No [] Describe Backslope/Sideslope
3. Site Slope 4%
4
5

. Is Site Impacted by Private Water Wells? Yes [ ] No [X] Describe Existing well 100+ away
. Topographic Limitations to Site: Yes [[] No [X] Describe

Soil Evaluation Information Summary
. Depth to H.E.S.W.T. (Redoximorphic Soil Features):Yes [ ] No X Describe
. Depth to Impervious Soil Materials and/or Bedrock: Yes [ ] No [X] Describe
. Free Water Present: Yes [ ] No [X] Describe:

0o N O

Soil Evaluation Conclusion

Site Approved: Yes [XI No [] Describe (If Yes, Complete this Section)

9. Percolation Test Required: Yes [] No [XI Depth (Inches)
a) How many Test Holes: 1975 test shows measured 10 rate 1
10. If Test Rate is Estimated: Estimated Rate (mpi): 10 MPI+ Depth (inches): QO

Name and title of evaluator s LaRosa E.H. Specialist

Signature Mf}ﬁ.’e’ﬂ (A&, Z_




Date of Evaluation 08-12-2020

Profile Description

SOIL EVALUATION REPORT

Health Department Identification No. 202000506

loam/fine sandy loam

Page 2 of 5
Hole # | Horizon | Depth (in.) Description of, color, texture, etc. Texture
Group
1 A 0-6" 7.5YR 4/6, loam 1B
BOR.
Bt 6"-22" 5YR 4/6, light silty clay loam 1l
BC 22"-35" 5YR 5/8 loam, micaceous 1B
C 35"-81" 10YR 7/8, 5YR 5/8, 2.5Y 6/8, black (lithochromic), micaceous, loose, silt 1IB/IA
loam/fine sandy loam
3 A 0-7" 7.5YR %, loam/silt loam 1/l
BOR.
Bt 7"-24" 5YR 5/8, clay loam 1l
Bt2 24"-34" 7.5YR 4/6, silty clay loam 1]
C 34"-81" 10YR 7/8, 5YR 5/8, 2.5Y 6/8, black (lithochromic), micaceous, loose, silt | 5} I!iA
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SKETCH PLAN
=] SENECA FARMS SECTION 2 LOT 11

301 Seneca Road Great Falls, Virginia 22066
Fairfax County Tax Map#2-2-((2))-11

12541 Basswood Drive Manassas, Virginia 20112
email rrobison@robisoncg.com phone 703.901.4141

G
G _
‘ ROBISON CONSULTING GROUP, LLC
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